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Cheque No Warrant No Warrant Date Amount Beneficiary Name Reference No
3 43 04-Oct-2019 1,625.00 RAMESHWAR NARAIN MATHUR 200011 BANK OF BARODA 0000IN30267932997904
6 105 04-Oct-2019 5,532.50 M C NARASIMHARAJU 54016322442 STATE BANK OF MYSORE 0000IN30311610671866
7 120 04-Oct-2019 50.00 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV 00000000000000062233
8 121 04-Oct-2019 125.00 ANASTASIUS ANDREW DLIMA 00000000000000903188
9 122 04-Oct-2019 125.00 VINODCHANDRA SHAH SB 9427 BANK OF BARODA 00000000000000903569

11 125 04-Oct-2019 125.00 RANJEET SINGH SINGHVI 00000000000000067858
13 133 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SATYA PAL SHARMA 00000000000000021179
14 139 04-Oct-2019 21.25 MAHENDRA PAL SINGH 30045025555 STATE BANK OF INDIA 0000IN30226910825622
15 144 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SIDDHARTHA KUMAR SURI 00000000000000018980
16 145 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ANAND PARKASH JINDAL 00000000000000025426
18 157 04-Oct-2019 25.00 OM PRAKASH MOHINDRA 00000000000000019003
19 163 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ROMI BHASIN 00000000000000024930
21 169 04-Oct-2019 25.00 A K MITTAL 00000000000000063615
25 188 04-Oct-2019 50.00 ANJALI KUMAR 00000000000000001257
26 189 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ASHIM PURI 00000000000000019054
27 206 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR FATEH CHAND BHANSALI 00000000000000009749
29 213 04-Oct-2019 50.00 SUDHIR SINGH 00000000000000002242
30 228 04-Oct-2019 25.00 R K CHOUDHARY 00000000000000024971
31 239 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SURENDER KUMAR SEHGAL 00000000000000030631
32 256 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MUKESH ADLAKHA 00000000000000067485
33 262 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KANWALJIT KAUR 00000000000000025452
34 263 04-Oct-2019 125.00 ASHOK KUMAR KHANNA 03692010017940 ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE0000IN30088813555668
35 268 04-Oct-2019 25.00 APARNA MATHUR 533 UNION BANK OF INDIA 00000000000000011283
37 277 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MUKESH AJMERA 00000000000000019684
38 281 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ANITA GUPTA 00000000000000063532
39 294 04-Oct-2019 25.00 JAGDISH CHAND GUPTA 00000000000000008283
40 301 04-Oct-2019 25.00 S D KAUSHAL 00000000000000008305
41 302 04-Oct-2019 5.00 ANKIT KOHLI 5508112221 CITI BANK 0000IN30051320429643
42 303 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SARLA RANI AGRWAL 00000000000000014791
43 308 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SUMAN SURI 00000000000000018979
44 316 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAJ RANI SURI 00000000000000018981
45 320 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SUNDER LAL 00000000000000008284
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47 334 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RANJIV TALWAR 00000000000000008162
48 335 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NAVIN KOHLI 00000000000000006824
49 336 04-Oct-2019 50.00 HARI SEN 00000000000000001862
51 339 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RUBY WADHWA 00000000000000025439
53 345 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR NAVEEN DHINGRA 00000000000000029027
54 357 04-Oct-2019 25.00 REENA TREHAN 00000000000000018978
55 363 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SUSHILA AGARWAL 00000000000000025153
56 384 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAJIV MAKEN 00000000000000061463
59 401 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ALPANA KAPUR 00000000000000062027
60 402 04-Oct-2019 25.00 V N KAPUR 00000000000000062028
61 416 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SITARAM SAH 02561050002455 HDFC BANK PANVEL 0000IN30047642553066
62 418 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SUSHMA BHARGAVA 00000000000000063976
63 429 04-Oct-2019 22.25 RAMESH SHARMA 278010100005654 AXIS BANK LTD 0000IN30051317131834
64 463 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MAYA DEVI JAIN 00000000000000067859
65 503 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SHIV KUMAR HASTIR 00000000000000024922
66 513 04-Oct-2019 0.50 VINOD PRASAD MAMGAIN 022010100272766 AXIS BANK LTD 0000IN30177413502774
67 514 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ARUN BALA SRIVASTAVA 00000000000000008402
68 515 04-Oct-2019 25.00 V S KUMARI M 00000000000000015387
69 517 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ARADHANA TANDON 00000000000000025406
70 536 04-Oct-2019 50.00 SUCHITRA 00000000000000002328
71 538 04-Oct-2019 25.00 CHETNA JAIN 429010100019220 AXIS BANK LTD 0000IN30051311542882
72 553 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MAHESH GROVER 00000000000000067669
73 575 04-Oct-2019 75.00 DEVKI NANDAN 0838000104528605 Punjab National Bank 0000IN30177410312138
75 580 04-Oct-2019 25.00 POONAM BAWA 00000000000000011357
76 586 04-Oct-2019 50.00 CHARAN JEET KHURANA 00000000000000062543
78 609 04-Oct-2019 25.00 FAQIR CHAND KAMBOJ 00000000000000008226
79 611 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAJESH KUMAR PACHNANDA 758 CORPORATION BANK 0000IN30165310066970
82 623 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SARITA AGGARWAL 00000000000000004150
84 640 04-Oct-2019 25.00 JAI BHAGWAN PANWAR 00000000000000004277
86 653 04-Oct-2019 50.00 RANI CHAUHAN 965020162677 SYNDICATE BANK 0000IN30155720550697
87 655 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KULDIP SINGH 00000000000000007153
88 656 04-Oct-2019 25.00 S K JOLLY 00000000000000007199
89 657 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RENU GUPTA 00000000000000007263

#Classification - Confidential



Classification - Confidential#

90 658 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NAGESH QHRI 81202200063487 SYNDICATE BANK 00000000000000007325
91 665 04-Oct-2019 25.00 UMESH QHRI 00000000000000007324
94 687 04-Oct-2019 25.00 AMAR DEEP SINGH 00000000000000018351
95 688 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VINOD K VADHARA 00000000000000018383
96 694 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SURINDER KUMAR 00000000000000018316
97 697 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NEESHA ARORA 00000000000000018365
98 698 04-Oct-2019 50.00 BABLI GUPTA 201 3247 SYNDICATE BANK 0000IN30078110067422
99 702 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SUNITA SAINI 00000000000000018270

100 703 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NIRMAL SINGH 00000000000000018368
101 705 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAMESH RANI 00000000000000018277
102 707 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAJ KUMAR 00000000000000026774
103 709 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SANJEEV KUMAR 00000000000000018292
104 710 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DHARM PAL 00000000000000018294
105 711 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SUNITA PASSI 00000000000000025481
106 712 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SURJIT KAUR 00000000000000004207
111 723 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAM KISHAN BEHAL 00000000000000007300
114 732 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VAS DEV 00000000000000061520
116 734 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAVI PARKASH DUA 00000000000000007348
117 742 04-Oct-2019 56.25 ANMOL SINGH 088010100021270 AXIS BANK 0000IN30236510403324
119 751 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SANTOSH RANI 00000000000000004174
123 758 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PREETI DALLA 00000000000000004155
126 765 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SHAUKAT ALI 00000000000000007258
127 772 04-Oct-2019 25.00 GURDEEP SINGH 20134307850 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA 0000IN30112716822556
128 774 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NARESH KUMAR 00000000000000024965
129 779 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VINOD KUMAR KAKAR 00000000000000007139
130 781 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAM RAKH GOYAL 00000000000000011394
131 783 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SUSHMA DHAVAN 00000000000000021224
132 784 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DINA NATH GUPTA 00000000000000004129
133 786 04-Oct-2019 25.00 AMEETA WALIA 00000000000000004204
134 788 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VINOD KUMAR 00000000000000062131
135 789 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SURINDER BAWA 00000000000000004232
136 791 04-Oct-2019 25.00 TIRLOKI NATH GUPTA 00000000000000004290
138 794 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MRS RATTANJOT MANN 00000000000000027023
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139 797 04-Oct-2019 25.00 GURMEET SINGH RAI 1860 CANARA BANK 00001204790000007679
140 801 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MADHU GUPTA 3447 CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 0000IN30106310041950
141 803 04-Oct-2019 25.00 GURDEV SINGH GILL 00000000000000004245
142 804 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ANURAG PRAKASH 00000000000000004268
143 806 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PURAN CHAND GAUR 00000000000000009219
144 810 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAKESH KUMAR MANOCHA 00561000146134 HDFC BANK LTD MOHALI0000IN30047642432505
145 811 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MANPREET KAUR 00000000000000004133
146 814 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ONKAR SINGH BHATIA 00000000000000004154
147 821 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KAMLESH SOOD 00000000000000004254
148 823 04-Oct-2019 12.50 NARAIN DASS 0911000102010627 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 0000IN30165310288405
149 827 04-Oct-2019 25.00 UMA SHARMA SF 5524 PNB 0000IN30112716583504
151 846 04-Oct-2019 12.50 ABHISHEK TYAGI 095010100120180 AXIS BANK LTD 0000IN30156510101823
152 864 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SANJIV KUMAR MITTAL 00000000000000011429
153 876 04-Oct-2019 0.25 ANKIT KANSAL 506602010004285 UNION BANK OF INDIA 0000IN30051314390728
154 877 04-Oct-2019 25.00 JASBEER KAUR NARANG 00000000000000007829
155 903 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DEO JI SHARMA 00000000000000015459
157 926 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DEEPIKA NIGAM 00000000000000030504
158 927 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SHIV SINGH YADAV 00000000000000006952
160 933 04-Oct-2019 25.00 HARI SHANKAR GUPTA 00000000000000006901
161 938 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAJU PATEL 00000000000000006933
162 939 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ASHOK KUMAR MAKHIJA 00000000000000006949
163 949 04-Oct-2019 25.00 THAKUR PRASAD SINHA 00000000000000006751
165 953 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VEENA ANAND 00000000000000006953
166 954 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MAMTA JUNEJA 00000000000000061047
167 969 04-Oct-2019 500.00 NILESH CHANDRA RASTOGI 00001202140000024577
168 970 04-Oct-2019 750.00 ANIL KUMAR RASTOGI 00001202140000024617
170 976 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SHANTA MUKHERJEE 900122 UNION BANK OF INDIA 0000IN30155720575611
171 977 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SHANTI DEVI PURWAR 00000000000000018163
176 996 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MANGESH JI NAGAR 1094 U P COOPERATIVE BANK 0000IN30133019085588
177 997 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MAN MOHAN SHARMA 0464000100304383 Punjab National Bank0000IN30133020012391
178 1000 04-Oct-2019 25.00 AMRESH JI NAGAR 02201000074865 HDFC BANK LTD 0000IN30133019284561
179 1001 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VIDUR JI NAGAR 3986 U P COOPERATIVE BANK 0000IN30133019102856
181 1012 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR DR RAM NATH VARMA 00000000000000027814

#Classification - Confidential



Classification - Confidential#

182 1013 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR DR RAM NATH VARMA 00000000000000027813
183 1014 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RADHA KHANNA SB 15963 UNION BANK OF INDIA 00000000000000062299
184 1017 04-Oct-2019 25.00 BHAGAWATI PRASAD 00000000000000007117
185 1023 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NEERAJ PAHUJA 00000000000000007013
186 1025 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SEEMA KHANNA 00000000000000062064
187 1026 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SANDEEP KUMAR 00000000000000007050
188 1032 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MRS CHANDRAKALA DEVI 2204364928 CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 00000000000000030015
189 1037 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PUSHA DEVI 00000000000000006962
190 1039 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VINITA 00000000000000007085
191 1050 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NIRANKAR NATH NAYAK 01090050450 STATE BANK OF INFDIA 0000IN30155710964779
192 1055 04-Oct-2019 9.00 ISRAR HUSSAIN 14460100007404 BANK OF BARODA 00001201910102310188
193 1063 04-Oct-2019 50.00 RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY 1861010100029508 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK00001201090009932173
194 1067 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PHOOLA RANI CHADDHA 00000000000000025417
195 1076 04-Oct-2019 37.50 SHAMA KATHURIA 692010100006361 BANK OF INDIA 00001203320003343857
196 1078 04-Oct-2019 15.00 NUPUR RATHI 019800102222283 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 00001203350001426340
197 1080 04-Oct-2019 16.75 HAR PRAKASH 5075 CANARA BANK 0000IN30220111008749
198 1083 04-Oct-2019 17.50 AJAI KUMAR GUPTA 30334317154 SATAE BANK OF INDIA 0000IN30262010121386
199 1084 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VINEET KUMAR JAIN 10926070472 STATE BANK OF INDIA 0000IN30236510796027
200 1087 04-Oct-2019 125.00 SAJIT KOHLI 00000000000000061388
201 1088 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NAAZ YOUSUF 00000000000000025432
202 1092 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DINESH SHARMA 00000000000000025003
204 1105 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ARCHANA DIWVEDI 00000000000000011451
205 1107 04-Oct-2019 25.00 UMA RANI SHARMA 00000000000000007795
206 1109 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DUTTA CHAKRA PANI 00000000000000007842
207 1113 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MANMOHAN KUMAR CH0TANI 00000000000000007781
208 1114 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SUBHASH C MALHOTRA 00000000000000008260
209 1122 04-Oct-2019 25.00 REKHA 00000000000000007841
211 1126 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MEENA JAIN 00000000000000030866
212 1133 04-Oct-2019 25.00 UDESH KUMARI GUPTA 00000000000000061734
214 1137 04-Oct-2019 25.00 HARJEET KAUR GREWAL 10247 STATE BANK OF PATIALA 0000IN30096610027525
215 1140 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SUMAN AGRAWAL 00000000000000006984
216 1146 04-Oct-2019 25.00 AMITA SHAH 00000000000000006913
217 1147 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NIDHI AGRAWAL 00000000000000006770
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218 1153 04-Oct-2019 62.50 RITESH KUMAR RAMAN 426502070099843 UNION BANK OF INDIA0000IN30011811538078
219 1156 04-Oct-2019 5.00 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 364400700000926 Punjab National Bank 0000IN30231610195035
220 1159 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MEENA LAMBA 00000000000000018110
222 1163 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PREM BAHADUR SINGH 00000000000000063576
223 1164 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MRS RADHA DEVI KISHNANI 00000000000000031948
224 1166 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SANDEEP GUPTA 00000000000000063584
225 1168 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NEELIMA SINGH 00000000000000018059
226 1169 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SWATI MAHESHWARI 00000000000000017891
227 1172 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PRAMODE JAIN 00000000000000018043
229 1176 04-Oct-2019 25.00 UMA MITTAL 00000000000000017995
230 1178 04-Oct-2019 25.00 GEETA 00000000000000017920
231 1179 04-Oct-2019 25.00 AMITA AGRAWAL 00000000000000018128
232 1180 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MRS RADHA DEVI KISHNANI 00000000000000032540
233 1182 04-Oct-2019 25.00 INDRA GUPTA 00000000000000018055
234 1185 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MOHAN BABU AGARWAL 00000000000000017956
235 1187 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VINIT KUMAR PORWAL 00000000000000018006
236 1189 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SANJEEV MITTAL 00000000000000018139
237 1190 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAJDARSHAN CONSULTANTS AND EXECUTORS P LTD 00000000000000063299
238 1191 04-Oct-2019 25.00 JAIDEVI BANSAL 00000000000000017969
239 1192 04-Oct-2019 25.00 LALIT KUMAR 00000000000000018011
240 1194 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ANITA SHIVHARE 8317 UNION BANK OF INDIA 0000IN30326110003398
241 1197 04-Oct-2019 50.00 ANIL SARAOGI 00000000000000061498
242 1199 04-Oct-2019 25.00 GYANMAL JAIN 11368603760 STATE BANK OF INDIA 00000000000000003921
243 1200 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MANOHARAMA CHOUDHARY 00000000000000025436
244 1202 04-Oct-2019 25.00 URVIJA DIXIT 109365 ALLAHABAD BANK 0000IN30051312515426
245 1203 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VIJAY KUMAR JAIN 00000000000000031657
246 1204 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SATYAPAL CHOPRA 00000000000000003923
249 1213 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ANITA RAWAT 00000000000000006001
251 1219 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MRS INDRA JHALANI 00000000000000029098
255 1231 04-Oct-2019 25.00 CHOTU RAM JHARWAL 00000000000000005628
256 1232 04-Oct-2019 175.00 RANGLAL SAMDANI 00000000000000064258
257 1233 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SURESH AJMERA 00000000000000005936
258 1234 04-Oct-2019 25.00 CHAMPA LAL BANTHIA 00000000000000006125
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259 1236 04-Oct-2019 25.00 TEEJA DEVI SHARWAL 00000000000000005627
260 1239 04-Oct-2019 25.00 GANPAT LAL BANTHIA 00000000000000005865
261 1240 04-Oct-2019 25.00 BANWARI LAL CHOUDHARY 00000000000000006158
267 1275 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MAHESH CHAND GUPTA 00000000000000061969
268 1282 04-Oct-2019 50.00 BHASKAR MATHUR 00000000000000001847
269 1284 04-Oct-2019 25.00 JAWAHAR LAL MORANI 00000000000000006241
273 1302 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MRS SANJANA KOOLWAL 00000000000000029508
275 1312 04-Oct-2019 125.00 SARWEN MEENA 00000000000000000246
276 1318 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SUBHASH CHAND JAIN 00000000000000005624
277 1319 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ANJNA JAIN 00000000000000023268
278 1330 04-Oct-2019 75.00 PRAGATI TIWARI 00000000000000000393
279 1338 04-Oct-2019 100.00 ARCHANA TIWARI 00000000000000000391
280 1339 04-Oct-2019 75.00 PRATEEK TIWARI 00000000000000000392
281 1340 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SURENDRA PAL SINGH SOIN 00000000000000005876
282 1349 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VIJAY KUMAR MITTAL 00000000000000006027
283 1356 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NIRMAL KUMAR JAIN 00000000000000067863
284 1369 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MRS RAJLAXMI SHARMA 00000000000000031271
285 1370 04-Oct-2019 25.00 HARI PRASAD VIJAY 00000000000000062410
286 1378 04-Oct-2019 25.00 BHAGWAN DAS LAKHANI 00000000000000030811
287 1379 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ASHOK BHAKRU 00000000000000030812
288 1381 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAJARAM PARASHAR 00000000000000005603
289 1382 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MUKESH KHANDELWAL 00000000000000006351
290 1383 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SURESH KUMAR VIJAY 00000000000000030306
291 1384 04-Oct-2019 25.00 AMIT BHARGAVA 322 UNION BANK 0000IN30133019632199
292 1386 04-Oct-2019 25.00 CHANDRA KANTA SAND 00000000000000006462
294 1393 04-Oct-2019 25.00 GAUTAM CHAND JAIN 00000000000000006482
296 1397 04-Oct-2019 25.00 JETHAMAL JAIN 00000000000000019788
297 1398 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PREM LATA MEHTA 00000000000000024371
298 1399 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MANAK CHAND BAFNA 00000000000000024436
299 1400 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DEEPIKA DAKLIYA 00000000000000015901
300 1404 04-Oct-2019 175.00 BAL MUKAND MODI 51033405488 STATE BANK OF BIKANER AND JAIP0000IN30226910643424
301 1407 04-Oct-2019 25.00 LEELA BHATI 00000000000000005528
303 1410 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MANITA DANGI 3673 MAHILA URBAN CO OP BANK 0000IN30105510442277
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304 1412 04-Oct-2019 25.00 OM PRAKASH PARASHAR 00000000000000001415
306 1414 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MAHENDRE KUMAR JAIN 00001201370000248747
307 1419 04-Oct-2019 50.00 ASHOK KUMAR SONI 00000000000000001417
308 1420 04-Oct-2019 25.00 JAIKUMAR JAGETIA 00000000000000064777
309 1421 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SAMPAT DEVI BALDI 00000000000000023341
310 1422 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SOHAN LAL GAGGAR 00000000000000009409
311 1429 04-Oct-2019 25.00 GOVERDHAN LAL INANI 00000000000000023700
312 1430 04-Oct-2019 25.00 JYOTI KUMARI NAGORI 00000000000000009350
314 1433 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAMESH CHANDRA GAGGAR 00000000000000023724
317 1436 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KAILASH CHANDRA KABRA 668701010218 BANK OF RAJASTHAN LTD00001301760000550306
319 1440 04-Oct-2019 25.00 UMA DEVI MANGAL 00000000000000001915
321 1442 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KISHORI LAL JAIN 00000000000000060737
323 1444 04-Oct-2019 25.00 HEMLATA JOSHI 00000000000000060770
325 1447 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SUSHIL M SETH 00000000000000063560
326 1448 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR ASHISH JAISINGHANI 00000000000000028375
327 1449 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR ANIL KABRA 00000000000000028398
328 1450 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR PRAKASH CHANDRA NALWAYA 00000000000000028410
330 1452 04-Oct-2019 125.00 MR MANOJ JAIN 00000000000000029674
331 1454 04-Oct-2019 125.00 DHARAM NARAYAN SUHALKA 00000000000000032586
332 1457 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MADHU BALA JAIN 00000000000000066680
333 1458 04-Oct-2019 25.00 OM PRAKASH AGARWAL 00000000000000009282
334 1459 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MRS INDU SOMANI 00000000000000009423
335 1461 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KUSUM SIROHIYA 00000000000000023932
336 1462 04-Oct-2019 25.00 AMBA BAI DANGI 00000000000000023997
337 1463 04-Oct-2019 50.00 SUBHASH MOHAN YADAV 51033699895 STATE BANK OF INDIA 00000000000000001496
338 1464 04-Oct-2019 25.00 AKASH CHAWAT 00000000000000001200
339 1465 04-Oct-2019 125.00 DALPAT SURANA 00000000000000001384
340 1466 04-Oct-2019 50.00 DAULAT RAM DANGI 00000000000000001249
342 1488 04-Oct-2019 5.00 RAKESH KUMAR AGARWAL 00001201370000251861
343 1496 04-Oct-2019 58.75 HIMMAT SINGH NAHAR 0020101181429 BANK OF RAJASTHAN LTD00001201700000129231
344 1501 04-Oct-2019 50.00 BALDEV SINGH YADAV 12409 BANK OF INDIA 0000IN30105510427997
345 1519 04-Oct-2019 125.00 NARESH MISHRA 00000000000000001929
346 1520 04-Oct-2019 50.00 ANKITA SAHNI 00000000000000001991
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347 1521 04-Oct-2019 125.00 RENU AGARWAL 00000000000000001444
348 1522 04-Oct-2019 100.00 MAHENDRA MURDIA 00000000000000001612
349 1523 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SHYAM SUNDER VYAS 00000000000000001408
350 1524 04-Oct-2019 25.00 BEENA SINGH 00000000000000001311
351 1535 04-Oct-2019 25.00 REENA SOJATIA 00000000000000023736
353 1537 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KHUBI LAL CHITTORA 00000000000000023461
354 1538 04-Oct-2019 25.00 AMBA BABEL 00000000000000023998
355 1539 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PRITI DOSHI 00000000000000023722
356 1540 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ASHA INDORIA 00000000000000002274
357 1541 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MRS MAYA CHAWAT 00000000000000002014
358 1542 04-Oct-2019 100.00 MR ADIN JAISINGHANI 00000000000000028381
359 1543 04-Oct-2019 50.00 PREMLATA SHARMA 00000000000000000501
360 1544 04-Oct-2019 75.00 SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA 00000000000000000504
361 1546 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR DINESH K BAPNA 00000000000000029809
362 1547 04-Oct-2019 50.00 SMT LEELA SURANA 00000000000000031430
363 1548 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAJENDRA GURJER 00000000000000031151
364 1549 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAKESH K BHANDRI 00000000000000063901
365 1550 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PUSHPA JAIN 00000000000000063825
366 1551 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VIMLA M JAIN 00000000000000062854
367 1552 04-Oct-2019 50.00 SANTOSH BHATIA 00000000000000067607
368 1553 04-Oct-2019 50.00 SANTOSH BHATIA 00000000000000067608
371 1603 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAVINDER NATH BAKSHI 618 ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE 0000IN30018312572315
373 1615 04-Oct-2019 5.00 KALPANA JAVRIA 693401426671 BANK OF RAJASTHAN LTD 00001301760000315548
374 1621 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SUNIL SURANA 136 UCO BANK 00001601010000181561
375 1622 04-Oct-2019 150.00 REKHA SANKHLA 0460101420198 BANK OF RAJASTHAN LTD 00001301760000213062
376 1628 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAJ KUMAR AGRAWAL 00000000000000009499
378 1630 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SANJAY JAIN 00000000000000062518
380 1634 04-Oct-2019 125.00 SUNIL BHATIA 00000000000000000499
381 1635 04-Oct-2019 25.00 JORAWAR SINGH DALAL 00000000000000023457
382 1636 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR ROHIN JAISINGHANI 00000000000000028377
383 1637 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MRS ASHA DEVI GANG 00000000000000028415
384 1638 04-Oct-2019 175.00 HEMLATA JOSHI 00000000000000031224
385 1640 04-Oct-2019 125.00 RAJMAL CHITTORA 00000000000000031641
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386 1642 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KALPANA SHARMA 00000000000000001994
387 1643 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAJESH PAMECHA 00000000000000001742
388 1644 04-Oct-2019 125.00 JAYANT KUMAR AGARWAL 00000000000000001445
389 1645 04-Oct-2019 50.00 PADMA MEHTA 00000000000000001448
390 1646 04-Oct-2019 50.00 TARA SRIVASTAVA 00000000000000001216
391 1649 04-Oct-2019 25.00 TEJ SINGH POKHARNA 00000000000000001017
392 1650 04-Oct-2019 500.00 SOBHAG NARAIN MATHUR 01191000047159 HDFC BANK LTD UDAIPUR BRANCH0000IN30047642129362
393 1651 04-Oct-2019 75.00 KULPREET KAUR ARORA 28269 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 0000IN30127630222405
395 1664 04-Oct-2019 50.00 NISHA CHORDIA 00000000000000001513
396 1665 04-Oct-2019 375.00 AHMAD ALI 00000000000000000186
397 1666 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SHAKUNTALA MEHTA 00000000000000001876
399 1668 04-Oct-2019 50.00 SUGAN KUMARI VERDIA 00000000000000001948
400 1669 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VIMALA SEVENTRA 00000000000000023698
401 1670 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SANJAY MURALIA 00000000000000024009
402 1671 04-Oct-2019 50.00 ARUN SAHNI 00000000000000001993
403 1672 04-Oct-2019 75.00 PRASHANT NYATI 00000000000000002066
405 1674 04-Oct-2019 75.00 MR MUKESH JAIN 00000000000000029673
407 1676 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR RAJU TOSHNIWAL 00000000000000028561
408 1677 04-Oct-2019 250.00 HEMLATA JOSHI 00000000000000000287
409 1678 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR MANISH KATARIA 00000000000000029273
410 1679 04-Oct-2019 50.00 USHA MEHTA 00000000000000065395
411 1680 04-Oct-2019 125.00 SANJAY KARNICK 00000000000000066942
412 1681 04-Oct-2019 25.00 BHARAT PRAKASH UPADHYAY 00000000000000067006
413 1682 04-Oct-2019 50.00 BHAGWAN LAL KUMAWAT 00000000000000067233
415 1685 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KAMLESH NENAWATI 00000000000000009330
417 1687 04-Oct-2019 125.00 ANITA SURANA 00000000000000000407
418 1689 04-Oct-2019 200.00 CHACKO K P 050104000151542 IDBI BANK LTD 0000IN30045011868033
419 1713 04-Oct-2019 1,123.75 PURNIMA MEHTA 0020101264650 BANK OF RAJASTHAN LTD 00001201700000125843
420 1715 04-Oct-2019 250.00 JYOTI GODAWAT 11798 UCO BANK 00001201700000122992
421 1716 04-Oct-2019 12.50 GARIMA KHICHA 30718 BANK OF RAJASTHAN LTD 00001202290000172696
422 1745 04-Oct-2019 50.00 RAM DAS YADAV 01190006891 STATE BANK OF INDIA 0000IN30105510427989
425 1778 04-Oct-2019 0.25 MAINA GAURI 51010055823 STATE BANK OF BIKANER AND JAIPUR00001201210100138148
426 1787 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PHOOL KANWAR KOCHAR 00000000000000065131
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428 1790 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MAHESH CHANDRA GUPTA 00000000000000001005
430 1798 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PAYAL DOSHI 00000000000000067588
432 1803 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR SHIVENDRA SINGH JADON 00000000000000009249
434 1820 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAMESH JAIN 00000000000000010181
436 1824 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KHEM CHAND GUPTA 00000000000000061037
437 1825 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SUBHASH CHAND 00000000000000023286
438 1827 04-Oct-2019 12.50 SURENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 3526 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 00001201410100006878
439 1831 04-Oct-2019 50.00 SUNIL NAWAL 00000000000000029645
440 1832 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR SATYA NARAYAN NAWAL 00000000000000029259
442 1838 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PRAKASH CHAND JAIN 51009420700 STATE BANK OF BIKANER AND JAIPUR00001201210700010799
443 1846 04-Oct-2019 25.00 JAY KUMAR JAIN 00000000000000005779
444 1847 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PRITI BALA SHARMA 00000000000000062754
445 1848 04-Oct-2019 3.75 NIRANJAN GAUTAM 2542 HADOTI KSHETRIYA GRAMIN BANK 00001204370000044932
446 1849 04-Oct-2019 0.50 IMRAN KHAN 51065265226 STATE BANK OF BIKANER AND JAIPUR00001204370000029329
447 1850 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SUSHILA DEVI 00000000000000023447
448 1851 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SMT CHANDRA KANTA SETH 00000000000000029519
450 1857 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAMAWTAR KANDOI 100255550 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 00001203660000052024
451 1860 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DINESH CHANDRA BANSIA 00001202920000083418
452 1861 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SAKIR HUSSAIN 09560100009594 BANK OF BARODA 00001203660000162831
453 1866 04-Oct-2019 112.50 DEEPAK GUPTA 4748 BARODA RAJASTHAN GRAMIN BANK 00001201770100616396
454 1868 04-Oct-2019 50.00 RAJENDRA SINGH RAO 0831000100172410 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK00001203660000081463
455 1870 04-Oct-2019 185.00 MAHESH KUMAR 17700 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 00001203660000149905
456 1872 04-Oct-2019 131.25 KAMAL KANT SHARMA 11237 CHURU ZILA URBAN CO OP BANK LT00001201770100588473
457 1873 04-Oct-2019 1.25 RAVINDRA KUMAR POONIA 5367 BARODA RAJASTHAN GRAMIN BANK00001203660000144088
458 1875 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ONKAR MAL 1190 BARODA RAJASTHAN GRAMIN BANK 00001203660000087845
459 1878 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MAHESH KUMAR CHANGOIWALA 7587 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 00001203660000018943
460 1879 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PRADEEP KUMAR SAINI 11246 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 00001203660000071822
461 1886 04-Oct-2019 137.00 SUSHILA 61015855785 STATE BANK OF BIKANER AND JAIPUR 00001203660000051550
462 1887 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAGHUVEER SINGH 00000000000000006016
463 1888 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RATAN LAL GUPTA 51065960783 STATE BANK OF BIKENER AND JAIP0000IN30116030363709
464 1890 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR SHYAM SHRAMA 00000000000000029951
465 1894 04-Oct-2019 125.00 KAVITA GUPTA 050104000157162 IDBI BANK LTD 0000IN30045013085387
466 1905 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SHATRUGHAN MANDA 10351139370 STATE BANK OF INDIA 0000IN30133019877302
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467 1906 04-Oct-2019 46.25 HANSRAJ BISHNOI 4018 ANDHRA BANK 00001201770100611651
468 1907 04-Oct-2019 25.00 HEMLATA 014616 UCO BANK 00001203350000908075
469 1909 04-Oct-2019 25.00 BISHAMBER DASS NAGPAL 51080581842 STATE BANK OF BIKANER AND JAIPUR00001201910103139743
471 1911 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MAHENDRA JAIN 00000000000000005293
472 1914 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KUSUMLATA PRABHAKAR 00000000000000006045
473 1915 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KRISHNA GOPAL MOT 00000000000000023338
474 1917 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VIMAL KUMAR BAGMAR 00000000000000011010
475 1918 04-Oct-2019 250.00 R K AGARWAL 00000000000000000511
476 1920 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NAWAL KISHORE GARG 8128 JODHPUR CENTRAL CO OP BANK LTD00001201210100258098
477 1925 04-Oct-2019 250.00 A K AGARWAL 00000000000000000496
479 1942 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR SHAILENDRA SINGH RATHORE 00000000000000006534
482 1948 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SWETA MEHTA 00000000000000006679
485 1963 04-Oct-2019 25.00 GYANWATI SONI 00000000000000006536
486 1964 04-Oct-2019 50.00 RAJAY PARAKH 00000000000000064981
489 1971 04-Oct-2019 50.00 ASIT TRIVEDI 00000000000000061724
490 1975 04-Oct-2019 75.00 RAJAY PARAKH 00000000000000065007
494 1999 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SUMATI CHAND MEHTA 143170 THE BANK OF RAJASTHAN LTD 0000IN30160410140163
495 2001 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PUKHRAJ JAIN 00000000000000006598
496 2008 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAJKUMARI GARG 00000000000000002895
498 2010 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PRGNESH VORA 00000000000000022532
502 2033 04-Oct-2019 75.00 BIPINKUMAR AMRUTLAL AMRUTIA 01011000104388 HDFC BANK LTD RAJKOT BRANCH0000IN30047643507525
505 2041 04-Oct-2019 25.00 HIRA LAXMI JOSHI 00000000000000009126
509 2048 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MADHUBEN MEHTA 00000000000000013468
512 2057 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PRITIBEN VADILAL MEHTA 2633 R N S B 0000IN30154917027092
513 2081 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MRS ANSUYA SURENDRA KOTAK 00000000000000029090
514 2082 04-Oct-2019 3.25 JAYESH BHAGVANBHAI LODARIYA 16820100005253 BANK OF BARODA00001203320003061812
515 2084 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KARSHAN RAMJI VORA 00000000000000022665
517 2090 04-Oct-2019 25.00 FULABHAI VIRA BHAI PATEL 00000000000000022811
518 2091 04-Oct-2019 0.75 BHAVIKABEN P BOSAMIYA 30208193130 STATE BANK OF INDIA 0000IN30097411170756
519 2094 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAMESH KUMAR RUPAPARA 00000000000000022513
521 2100 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KAJAL KHANI 00000000000000009121
522 2101 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RATILAL RANCHHOND PATEL 00000000000000022728
523 2105 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAJESH BABULAL GODASARIA 00000000000000021834
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524 2108 04-Oct-2019 125.00 KISHOR KUMAR M MODHA 00000000000000067845
526 2110 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MANSUKHLAL MODHA 00000000000000022244
528 2116 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VIJAY GORDHANDAS RAJA 00000000000000022260
529 2117 04-Oct-2019 50.00 MR DHIRUBHAI BHIMABHAI ODADRA 00000000000000028931
531 2130 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VELJIBHAI S SHAH 00000000000000021788
532 2131 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KUSUM S GANTARA 00000000000000022083
533 2134 04-Oct-2019 50.00 GEETABEN BHANJI 00000000000000067504
534 2135 04-Oct-2019 25.00 JITENDRA MEHTA 00000000000000021978
536 2145 04-Oct-2019 25.00 GETABEN B PATEL 00000000000000022111
539 2154 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MUNGAR NOIDA 00000000000000022183
541 2158 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR KURJI M AGHERA 00000000000000029716
542 2159 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RITABEN MANHARLAL 00000000000000022141
543 2160 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR HARSUKH NANJI CHAVDA 00000000000000030188
545 2165 04-Oct-2019 75.00 BHARATKUMAR SAVJIBHAI PAGHADAR 10083 UNION BANK OF INDIA00001201980000134026
548 2170 04-Oct-2019 25.00 CHETAN G LADVA DUMMYASSIGNMENT 00001202300001046709
549 2171 04-Oct-2019 25.00 FARUK ISMAIL RATHOD 015790 BANK OF BARODA 00001202890000478208
550 2172 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DINESH KUMAR M RAITHTHA 00000000000000008961
551 2173 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DEESHA DESHAVAL 00000000000000008926
552 2174 04-Oct-2019 25.00 LALITKUMAR VALAJI SANTOKI 00000000000000022182
554 2195 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MURTUZA K LAKDAWALA 00000000000000009112
555 2196 04-Oct-2019 25.00 LAKDAWALA MURTUJA J 00000000000000009113
556 2201 04-Oct-2019 25.00 GHAGHUBHAI V DANGAR 00000000000000021643
557 2207 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DEVANG HIMATLAL THAKKAR 071104000108980 IDBI BANK 00001201320000380263
558 2208 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ANANTARAY SHAH 00000000000000021395
559 2209 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DEEPA TRIVEDI 00000000000000021704
561 2213 04-Oct-2019 12.50 BHAVNA DILIPKUMAR CHAMPANERI 1326 SYNDICATE BANK 0000IN30103924211174
564 2229 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VITHALDAS LALLUBHAI VORA 43162 STATE BANK OF SAURASHTRA0000IN30103924222964
566 2237 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VINODRAJ PURANVAIRATI 00000000000000022467
567 2247 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SANJAY R DAREDIYA 00000000000000021402
569 2249 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAMANIKLAL M DARESIYA 00000000000000021403
570 2260 04-Oct-2019 25.00 THAKARSHI R PATEL 00000000000000021482
571 2264 04-Oct-2019 25.00 JIVABHAI H DABHI 00000000000000062110
572 2265 04-Oct-2019 25.00 JIVA BHAI H DABHI 00000000000000061126
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573 2266 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KISHOR MEHTA 00000000000000031270
574 2270 04-Oct-2019 25.00 CHIMANBHAI PATEL 00000000000000009574
576 2272 04-Oct-2019 100.00 RINKU PIYUSH SHAH 008601521549 ICICI BANK LTD 00001203320002338176
577 2279 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KISHOR CHANDRAKANT MEHTA 00000000000000030350
578 2282 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MANOHAR R SHETTY 00000000000000009879
579 2289 04-Oct-2019 125.00 USHA HARSHAD MANDALIA 00000000000000067848
580 2293 04-Oct-2019 25.00 GADHAVI DEVRAJ NARAN 00000000000000008913
582 2310 04-Oct-2019 25.00 T R MODI 00000000000000013706
583 2314 04-Oct-2019 25.00 BHUMIKA S MODI 00000000000000013700
584 2321 04-Oct-2019 100.00 KAUSHIK PATEL 00000000000000064626
585 2322 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR BIPIN CHANDULAL SONI 00000000000000029513
586 2323 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KASHMIRA R MODI 00000000000000013697
587 2325 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ARVINDABEN SHAH 00000000000000013140
588 2335 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SHANTA SHAH 00000000000000019834
589 2350 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MAHENDRA OSTWAL 00000000000000003221
590 2351 04-Oct-2019 25.00 HIRABEN V PATEL 00000000000000002612
591 2370 04-Oct-2019 25.00 HARSABHAI SHAH 00000000000000012866
594 2402 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR DHARMENDRA GAJENDRA SHAH 00000000000000028698
595 2403 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NIRAJ SHAH 1002610564 CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 00000000000000002473
597 2410 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VDAYAN J JAIN 00000000000000030864
598 2433 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KANTABE SWARUPCHAND SHAH 00000000000000013681
600 2435 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SHREEMATIBEN NARENDRA SHAH 00000000000000002512
601 2469 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MAYABEN LALCHAND RAMATRI 14469 UCO BANK 0000IN30154919204596
603 2478 04-Oct-2019 25.00 AKTA SHAH 00000000000000002824
604 2479 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PRABHABEN MEHTA 00000000000000002825
605 2481 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR KIRAN PATEL 00000000000000029024
607 2491 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR PRAVIN K PATEL HUF 00000000000000026012
610 2522 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NITIN BHAI PANDYA 00000000000000002642
613 2537 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NARESH N GOHEL 00000000000000002657
614 2538 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR DINESH PATEL 00000000000000029889
617 2599 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ROHAN PATEL 00000000000000010087
618 2634 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR PATEL JANAKKUMAR HIRALAL 00000000000000028092
619 2635 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KAMLABEN TIKAMRAI 00000000000000002472
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620 2636 04-Oct-2019 25.00 CHARULATTA PATEL 00000000000000010029
621 2639 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PATEL RAKESH 00000000000000012567
622 2645 04-Oct-2019 25.00 LAXMI DEVI 00000000000000010138
624 2647 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PATEL LILABEN BABUBHAI 00000000000000028488
625 2648 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PATEL LILABEN BABUBHAI 00000000000000028489
626 2649 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MAULIK SHAH 00000000000000002655
627 2650 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NAVNIIKUMAR KANTILAL SOCIAKI 00000000000000026653
628 2656 04-Oct-2019 25.00 USHABEN R SHAH 00000000000000012682
630 2685 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RASIKLAL THAKKAR 00000000000000012496
631 2686 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VINODRAY FULCHAND SHAH 00000000000000026652
634 2747 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MAHENDRA BHAI RAVAL 00000000000000010446
636 2778 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VALLABH KHODABHAI PATEL 00000000000000021585
637 2779 04-Oct-2019 25.00 BHARATBHAI PRAJAPATI 00000000000000012553
638 2780 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VIDHI MAYURKUMKAR GANDHI 00000000000000013691
639 2781 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VISHAL NARENDRA SHAH 00000000000000013693
640 2782 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SHYAM THARWANI 00000000000000012965
642 2796 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SANDHYA K JAHA 00000000000000065621
643 2798 04-Oct-2019 25.00 HUSHNA I KHOKHAR 00000000000000021742
644 2799 04-Oct-2019 275.00 VARUNESH KUMAR 00000000000000000241
645 2811 04-Oct-2019 50.00 SONI HIRENBHAI BALDEVBHAI 00000000000000066159
646 2815 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR RAMESH BHAI K PATEL 00000000000000027975
647 2822 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KANAYALAL KHANCHAND RANGWANI 08110120016303 THE KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD0000IN30177411003212
648 2855 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MANGUBEN DARBAR 00000000000000010405
649 2859 04-Oct-2019 24.00 YAGYA DEO SHARMA 8110 DENA BANK 0000IN30075711302097
652 2894 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MANISHA PATEL 00000000000000002424
653 2897 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RASIKLAL MADHAVLAL PATEL 00000000000000063109
654 2900 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KANTIBHAI M PATEL 00000000000000002715
656 2917 04-Oct-2019 25.00 JAYAMILAL DHAYALAL PARIKH 00000000000000026668
657 2920 04-Oct-2019 12.50 PATEL JASVANT AMICHAND 08140140006868 KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD0000IN30226911019454
658 2926 04-Oct-2019 125.00 AMRATLAL SAVAGANBHAI PATEL 556 DENA BANK 0000IN30127630276862
661 2937 04-Oct-2019 3.75 PRAVINKUMAR SOMABHAI PATEL 8457 SARVODAYA COMMERCIAL CO OP BAN0000IN30051313217922
665 2972 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ANISHA D MANSURI 00000000000000031812
666 2974 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAVINDRA H SHAH 05321000045411 HDFC BANK 0000IN30127630228033
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667 2975 04-Oct-2019 12.50 NARESHKUMAR MANGALDAS PATEL 5741 THE MEHSANA URBAN CO OP BANK0000IN30199110548224
669 2980 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR KANUBHAI K CHAUDHARI 00000000000000027356
670 2981 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MOHANLAL M MISTRY 00000000000000013079
671 2982 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PATEL DAHYALAL KANJIBHAI SB 20161 THE BANASKATHA MERC CO OP BANK0000IN30132110232660
672 2985 04-Oct-2019 50.00 JALAMBHAI SAVABHAI ATOS 256010100018179 AXIS BANK LTD 00001204470001347273
674 2990 04-Oct-2019 137.50 PATEL VINODBHAI KANJIBHAI SB 20161 THE BANASKANTHA MERC CO OP BAN0000IN30132110232651
675 2993 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DALCHHARAM D PRAJAPATI 00000000000000031716
677 2999 04-Oct-2019 50.00 LALITKUMAR GOMAJI RATHOD 466010100002646 AXIS BANK LTD00001203320001897611
680 3007 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MADHU KIRIT PARMAR 00000000000000062024
684 3035 04-Oct-2019 25.00 BHAGUDHAI M PATEL 00000000000000030988
686 3046 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KIRIT M PARMAR 207811110000001 BANK OF INDIA 00000000000000062025
687 3047 04-Oct-2019 25.00 BHANDUBHAI BARAIYA 00000000000000061243
690 3060 04-Oct-2019 50.00 ALKA SHAILESH SHAH 247 ALLAHABAD BANK 0000IN30063610182518
691 3067 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MURTAJA ALI N ANSARI 14293 BANK OF BARODA 0000IN30063610237712
693 3077 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR YOGESH KUMAR R BHAVSAR 00000000000000026924
694 3080 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR JAYESHBHAI MAHENDRA BHAI AMIN 00000000000000028174
696 3086 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MADHUBEN CHUNIBHAI PATEL 00000000000000061166
697 3087 04-Oct-2019 25.00 JAGRUTIBEN PRAVIN KUMAR SHAH 00000000000000061247
701 3097 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MS SANGITABEN JAGDISHBHAI KACHHIA 00000000000000009625
703 3102 04-Oct-2019 125.00 PARAG VINESH KUMAR PATEL 10681287573 STATE BANK OF INDIA00001203000000179358
705 3116 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MEENA RAJENDRA KUMAAR SONI 00000000000000026622
706 3119 04-Oct-2019 12.50 AASHISH ICHASANKAR TRIVEDI 046601503146 ICICI BANK LTD 0000IN30051314709200
707 3120 04-Oct-2019 50.00 GOVINDLAL NARANDAS SHAH 00000000000000063035
708 3125 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DAKSHABEN CHANDRAKANT SUTHAR 046601503141 ICICI BANK LTD0000IN30051314633325
709 3126 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PANKAJKUMAR AMRUTLAL SHAH 367010100055329 AXIS BANK LTD0000IN30051314710345
710 3130 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ANJALIBEN A TRIVEDI 046601503265 ICICI BANK LTD 0000IN30051314774160
711 3132 04-Oct-2019 25.00 JAYABEN PURSHOTAMDAS PRAJAPATI 13107 THE DAHOD URNA CO OP BANK LTD0000IN30051315893570
712 3133 04-Oct-2019 50.00 NEETABEN NAVINCHANDRA KABRAWALA 367010100040114 UTI BANK LTD0000IN30051313859354
714 3136 04-Oct-2019 250.00 DHARMESH LAXMANDAS PANCHAL 367010100053358 AXIS BANK LTD0000IN30051314558074
715 3137 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PATEL RAYJIBHAI LALABHAI 01190006705 STATE BANK OF INDIA 0000IN30258210047478
717 3141 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DIMPLE B PATEL 00000000000000014327
718 3142 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR DHARMESH P MODI 00000000000000029307
719 3143 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VISHNUBHAI B PATEL 00000000000000009648
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721 3147 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ALPESH SUBHASH BHAI PATEL 00000000000000011552
726 3153 04-Oct-2019 25.00 JAYSHREE GHAG 00000000000000011638
727 3163 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KUSUMBEN PATEL 00000000000000011651
728 3170 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NAGESH KUMAR AGARWAL 00000000000000031183
729 3182 04-Oct-2019 450.00 PATEL DILIP RAMJIBHAI 00000000000000064654
730 3194 04-Oct-2019 75.00 MRS SHANTA BEN DESAI 00000000000000031660
731 3202 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VASUDEV P SHAH 00000000000000009624
732 3206 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SUNIL NAYAK 00000000000000009587
733 3212 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAJNIKANT C SHAH 00000000000000009644
734 3216 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NADEALI MARCHAWALA 00000000000000011592
736 3222 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MRS ARUNA A SONI 00000000000000027712
737 3236 04-Oct-2019 25.00 REKHA PATEL 00000000000000011671
738 3262 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PANNA I SURTI 00000000000000020079
739 3263 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MRS KANTABEN KANTILAL PATEL 00000000000000031462
740 3265 04-Oct-2019 25.00 A C JADAV 00000000000000062744
741 3266 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VIJAY KUMAR SHANTILAL PATEL 00000000000000011622
742 3273 04-Oct-2019 50.00 MRS KANTABEN KANTILAL PATEL 00000000000000030732
747 3301 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NITIN PATEL 00000000000000019152
748 3310 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ASHOK KUMAR MAGANLAL PATEL 00000000000000022942
751 3357 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SHASHI KASAT 00000000000000019141
752 3358 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ARDESHER N BHATHENA 00000000000000019253
753 3364 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VIPIN KUMAR MITTAL 00000000000000022997
754 3374 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KIRTILAL M MEHTA 00000000000000022893
755 3375 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ASHOK KUMAR J TOPIWALA 00000000000000023013
756 3383 04-Oct-2019 25.00 N K RATHI 00000000000000022961
757 3401 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR SHIVLAL H PATEL 00000000000000029101
759 3428 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MAHESH BHAI GOHIL 00000000000000019308
760 3430 04-Oct-2019 25.00 REKHABEN RAMEHBAI LAKHANI 00000000000000067668
761 3463 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAKESH DEVENDRANATH TIWARI 08710060000071 KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD0000IN30021411500980
762 3476 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PATEL DILIP RAMJI 00000000000000064508
764 3500 04-Oct-2019 25.00 HASMUKH BHAI KAMDAR 00000000000000023005
765 3518 04-Oct-2019 5.25 YOGRAJSINH J GOHIL 006801005779 ICICI BANK LTD 00001203440000176142
767 3523 04-Oct-2019 50.00 SOHAM BHANUPRASAD JOSHI 111010200021182 AXIS BANK LTD 0000IN30021413514083
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771 3550 04-Oct-2019 6.25 SHILPABEN BHARATBHAI PANSARA 290210110001266 BANK OF INDIA00001204150000283983
772 3553 04-Oct-2019 5.00 BAVCHANDBHAI KHODABHAI MALVIYA 290210100012599 BANK OF INDIA00001204150000287969
773 3557 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KULJEEV JAISWAL 00000000000000015184
775 3562 04-Oct-2019 125.00 DEEPAK BHANDARI 00000000000000002155
776 3567 04-Oct-2019 100.00 MAHENDRA BHANDARI 00000000000000002154
777 3573 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VISHNU MOTIRAM KOKAM 00000000000000000052
778 3574 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DILIPKUMAR S SUNDESHA 00000000000000063488
780 3576 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MADHUKANTA PATEL 00000000000000012057
783 3589 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KISHAN PAWAR 00000000000000024691
789 3626 04-Oct-2019 25.00 J S SHAH 00000000000000024604
791 3639 04-Oct-2019 75.00 PRITI AJAY LALL 00000000000000000145
795 3651 04-Oct-2019 25.00 BHARAT SAKARCHAND SHAH 00000000000000024142
798 3672 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SMT KAMALINI ANANT DATAR 00000000000000027606
802 3677 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DEVKABAI LALJI KENIA 00000000000000012005
805 3686 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KAILAS B PARIKH 00000000000000026665
807 3692 04-Oct-2019 75.00 SANJAY KUMAR M JAIN 00000000000000031138
808 3697 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MRS SHOBHA MANGLORKAR 00000000000000027417
809 3717 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SHATROOP H MACHCHHAR 00000000000000025508
811 3724 04-Oct-2019 50.00 NASHRUDDIN USMAN SAYED 00000000000000062497
815 3756 04-Oct-2019 50.00 VISHNU RAMBHAV KADASAETA 00000000000000001463
817 3763 04-Oct-2019 50.00 UDAI KUMARI BABEL 00000000000000001462
818 3764 04-Oct-2019 50.00 MAONJ ARVIND KETKAR 00000000000000000110
820 3775 04-Oct-2019 50.00 KULDEEP P VERDIA 00000000000000001460
821 3776 04-Oct-2019 50.00 SUDEEP P BABEL 00000000000000001461
824 3779 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR JAWAHAR NARAINDAS SAPRU 00000000000000029992
825 3787 04-Oct-2019 25.00 URMILA D KALANTRY 00000000000000012098
830 3816 04-Oct-2019 50.00 MANJU S MANAKTALA 05011330000434 HDFC BANK LTD MISTRI BHAVAN0000IN30154916066867
831 3817 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DEEPAK KAPOOR 00000000000000009794
832 3822 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAMESH MARDA 00000000000000062831
835 3857 04-Oct-2019 200.00 MR ANIL JAIN 00000000000000029264
837 3865 04-Oct-2019 50.00 ADINATH MANGESHKAR 00000000000000002082
838 3866 04-Oct-2019 50.00 HRIDAYNATH MANGESHKAR 00000000000000002093
839 3873 04-Oct-2019 50.00 SHRIMATI MANGESHKAR 00000000000000002080
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840 3874 04-Oct-2019 50.00 BAIJNATH MANGESKAR 00000000000000002081
841 3875 04-Oct-2019 50.00 SMITA SHAH 00000000000000001980
842 3878 04-Oct-2019 50.00 RADHABAI MALVANKAR 00000000000000002083
843 3879 04-Oct-2019 50.00 JAYWANTI MALVANKAR 00000000000000002084
845 3881 04-Oct-2019 50.00 BHARTI MANGESHKAR 00000000000000002094
848 3893 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ARVIND VASANT NIMKAR 00000000000000062475
852 3901 04-Oct-2019 50.00 SUMTI N KULLARANI 00000000000000002043
855 3919 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MAHESHBHAI N SHAH 00000000000000062954
860 3963 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MUKESH MALHOTRA 00000000000000021292
862 3977 04-Oct-2019 25.00 BEHARI J JAISINGH 00000000000000021307
865 4003 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MONA JAISINGH 00000000000000021301
866 4005 04-Oct-2019 25.00 POULOSE P C 00000000000000017239
867 4007 04-Oct-2019 25.00 CHHAGANLAL AGARWAL 00000000000000017232
868 4013 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MIRA A MULCHANDANI 00000000000000065639
869 4015 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KAVITA KANJANI 00000000000000012012
872 4044 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DHIRENDRA BALA GORDHANDAS PATEL 00000000000000011849
874 4055 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NITISH JHAWAR 00000001543023909 CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 00000000000000012002
875 4056 04-Oct-2019 250.00 SALONI BHANDARI 00000000000000000471
876 4057 04-Oct-2019 250.00 MEENA BHANDARI 00000000000000000473
877 4066 04-Oct-2019 125.00 ASHOK PEDNEKAR 00791300001441 HDFC BANK 0000IN30154915368983
878 4069 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR BIKAS P HATI 12312151011138 ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE00000000000000028716
879 4075 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NIMMI SETH 00000000000000019625
881 4084 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SANAT MODI 00000000000000015926
883 4089 04-Oct-2019 50.00 REENA BHANDARI 00000000000000002162
885 4099 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NAVNEET BHATTER 00000000000000067490
892 4144 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ASHUTOSH S KOTHARI 00000000000000015113
893 4145 04-Oct-2019 50.00 RANESH MANERIKAR 010510100000361 BANK OF INIDIA 00000000000000001103
898 4160 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ALICE M AMANNA 00000000000000024538
899 4177 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MRS ROSHAN BHOJANI 00000000000000011956
900 4179 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR PYARALI BHOJANI 00000000000000011957
901 4180 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAFIQUE R MAKKER 00000000000000031376
902 4194 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SITARAM SAHADEO MORAYE 00000000000000062871
905 4266 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR PRAVIN CHAND T MODI 00000000000000029819
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906 4303 04-Oct-2019 1.25 RUPAISH SAXENA 14930 UCO BANK 0000IN30154915556860
907 4307 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DEVENDRA MADHAV MODEK 00000000000000062418
908 4308 04-Oct-2019 25.00 TUSHAR RAMJI DHAKAN 00000000000000067638
909 4326 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NIKHIL JETHALAL DEDHIA 00000000000000012146
910 4328 04-Oct-2019 25.00 U S SANGHVI 00000000000000016931
911 4339 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VIBHA DEEPAK DKEDIA 00000000000000012145
912 4340 04-Oct-2019 25.00 BELA PARESH SHAH 00000000000000026276
913 4361 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PREETI SUDHIR POUDWAL 00000000000000060895
914 4362 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAKESH JAIN 00000000000000015164
915 4381 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAJESH J MEHTA 00000000000000061987
916 4383 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NITIN R VADKE 00000000000000061150
917 4387 04-Oct-2019 50.00 PRISCILLA CARRASCO 00000000000000001983
918 4388 04-Oct-2019 25.00 GIRISH A SAMANT 00000000000000061016
925 4418 04-Oct-2019 25.00 CHANDRAPRAKASH RAMDAS AGLE 00000000000000026646
928 4454 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DINABEN HARKISHANDAS PAREKH 00000000000000015140
931 4463 04-Oct-2019 50.00 ACHUTAN D MENON 00000000000000030841
936 4517 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DILIP KUMAR A SHAH 00000000000000061076
937 4519 04-Oct-2019 25.00 D M SANKARA NARAYANAN 00000000000000030654
938 4528 04-Oct-2019 15.25 JASBIRSINGH H WASSAN 20122119645 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA 00001201320001083345
940 4552 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR SOMKANT GANESH KARNIK 00000000000000027043
942 4568 04-Oct-2019 100.00 P P MATHUR 00000000000000063100
943 4569 04-Oct-2019 150.00 KIRAN MATHUR 00000000000000063101
944 4590 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MANUBHAI SOMESHWAR DESAI 00000000000000064349
951 4693 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KRISHNA KUMAR AGARWAL 00000000000000006852
953 4706 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MAHESH DESHPANDE 00000000000000011899
954 4738 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SARLA RAJNIKANT PITHADIA 00000000000000011860
957 4776 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SADANAND VISHAWNATH VARE 21841 PARSIK JANATA SAHAKARI BANK LT00001201060000472511
958 4794 04-Oct-2019 105.00 USHA MISHRA 05011000027859 HDFC BANK 0000IN30154915843906
959 4821 04-Oct-2019 250.00 POONAM VIPUL SEN 120700100457076 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 00001203210000052814
961 4864 04-Oct-2019 25.00 LAL JEE SINGH 00000000000000000043
964 4892 04-Oct-2019 50.00 DAHYA KARSHAN PATEL 00000000000000062026
965 4893 04-Oct-2019 25.00 AARTE PANKAR 00000000000000008431
966 4894 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SANDEEP J BHOBE 00000000000000066700
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971 4972 04-Oct-2019 125.00 S LAXMAN 00000000000000067701
972 4977 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DEEPTI KISHORE TENDULKAR 00000000000000014891
973 4978 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DHARMESH GATHANI 00000000000000014913
974 4979 04-Oct-2019 75.00 ADMANE CHANDRAKANT D 00000000000000000123
975 4982 04-Oct-2019 25.00 JAYKISAN BANKATLAL BHUTADA 00000000000000067736
976 4983 04-Oct-2019 25.00 GOPAL BHUTADA 00000000000000008695
977 4991 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR SURESH MADHAV TAKLE 00000000000000031737
980 5016 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR SHRIKANT CHANDRAKANT KIRAD 00000000000000029396
981 5023 04-Oct-2019 100.00 MANDEEP SABHERWAL 00000000000000067799
982 5030 04-Oct-2019 125.00 C F DIAS 00000000000000065229
983 5034 04-Oct-2019 25.00 JANKI SIRUMAL BHOPANI 00000000000000061814
984 5035 04-Oct-2019 25.00 THAKURDAS M CHELLANI 00000000000000008842
988 5071 04-Oct-2019 50.00 MALATI SHIVAJI PHATAK 00000000000000031242
989 5072 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MRS NUTAN SHAH 00000000000000026937
990 5075 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ANURADHA GOKHALE 00000000000000008727
991 5091 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NIVEDITA SHRIKANT JOSHI 00000000000000026287
993 5106 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SWATI BAFNA 00000000000000008742
994 5107 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ARCHANA HAPSE 00000000000000008832
995 5117 04-Oct-2019 50.00 PRASANNA KALA 00000000000000000124
996 5144 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAMNIKLAL RAMCHAND KOTHADIYA 00000000000000014916
997 5147 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAMRAKH LADDAD 00000000000000008788
999 5152 04-Oct-2019 50.00 GOPAL HOLANI 00000000000000061638

1000 5155 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DHANYAKUMAR MOTICHAND SHAH 0478104000067698 IDBI BANK LIMITED0000IN30045014181359
1001 5164 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KABRA SHASHIKANT SHRIVALLABHA 00000000000000019525
1002 5166 04-Oct-2019 12.50 AKASH SHANKARLAL AGRAWAL 0497104000072788 IDBI BANK 00001204630001156711
1003 5176 04-Oct-2019 400.00 PRAMOD GANGABISAN CHADDHA 14 09873 NAGAR URBAN CO OP BANK LTD00001203320000521393
1006 5186 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RANJANBAI SHETIYA 00000000000000008730
1007 5187 04-Oct-2019 125.00 DILIP DARUNKAR 66 NASIK MERCHANT CO OP BANK LTD 0000IN30088814624844
1009 5197 04-Oct-2019 25.00 LEELABAI DHANRAJ DONGARWAL 8423 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA 00001207100000078950
1011 5199 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NIRMAL MITHULAL GANDHI 00001302340000040864
1015 5212 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ABASAHEB GAIKWAD 00000000000000008685
1016 5217 04-Oct-2019 25.00 AALKA POL 00000000000000008664
1017 5218 04-Oct-2019 18.75 SK JAVED BAGDADI 09714 KONKAN MERCANTILE CO OP BANK L 00001203320000371046
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1018 5219 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SUBHASH NILKANTH BAGWE 11149272645 STATE BANK OF INDIA 0000IN30177411696732
1019 5226 04-Oct-2019 12.50 SHAKTI JAYSINGRAO GHATAGE 1641050015608 HDFC BANK LTD 00001203840000038861
1021 5232 04-Oct-2019 50.00 RAJENDRA SHARMA 00000000000000060779
1022 5236 04-Oct-2019 21.75 BHARAT VILASRAO SALOKHE 263 17000 KOLHAPUR MARATHA CO OP BANK LT00001202990004271298
1024 5249 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PRADEEP BAFNA 00000000000000008657
1030 5300 04-Oct-2019 50.00 VILAS LAXMANRAO DADHE 233010100036023 AXIS BANK LTD 00001203320004079555
1031 5309 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ARUN GAJANAN KARVE 00000000000000062046
1032 5314 04-Oct-2019 50.00 JOHN KURIAN 00000000000000061928
1033 5322 04-Oct-2019 50.00 MAHENDRA DIGAMBER DIGHE 00000000000000062952
1034 5325 04-Oct-2019 50.00 HASMUKH PARBATBHAI PATEL 8050 NASHIK MERCHANT CO OP BANK LTD00001203350001400043
1035 5326 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SURESH MADANLAL PARIK 00000000000000015541
1036 5329 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NANDALAL NARAYAN TIWARI 00000000000000019511
1037 5337 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VASANT PATIL 00000000000000021316
1038 5346 04-Oct-2019 25.00 IFTEKHAR AHMED SHAIKH 52812200005840 00000000000000024442
1039 5349 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ARVINDLAL KALIDAS SHAH 00000000000000015539
1040 5355 04-Oct-2019 12.50 RAJENDRAKUMAR HUKUMCHAND JAIN 663010100001113 AXIS BANK LTD00001205910000012401
1041 5359 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KAAMALAKAR AKOLKAR 00000000000000012194
1042 5360 04-Oct-2019 25.00 GOVIND GANGAPRASAD PANDE 00000000000000012199
1043 5363 04-Oct-2019 25.00 TULASHIRAM K UPADHYE 00000000000000017270
1044 5364 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SEWANTABAI MAHALE 00000000000000012205
1045 5365 04-Oct-2019 25.00 YOGESH N VYAS 00000000000000017269
1047 5370 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VASANT KISAN MAHAJAN 00000000000000031131
1050 5373 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ASHOK HIRJI LAPSIYA 00000000000000012141
1051 5375 04-Oct-2019 25.00 YOGESH MURARILAL AGRAWAL 00000000000000015895
1053 5382 04-Oct-2019 100.00 ARVIND NAMDEO CHAUDHARI 037501507069 ICICI BANK LTD 00001204470001981411
1054 5385 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SUDHAKAR RAMCHANDRA SONAR 2947 23 JALGAON JANATA SAHAKARI BANK L0000IN30154914835550
1056 5391 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SUNIL MADANLAL AGRAWAL 00000000000000015271
1057 5394 04-Oct-2019 3.75 RAJESH RAMESH SAOJI 004401507078 ICICI BANK LTD 0000IN30223610983332
1058 5399 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ASHOK GANGWAL 00000000000000012185
1059 5403 04-Oct-2019 50.00 SHRIVALLABH KABRA 00000000000000066020
1060 5408 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SUNITA KALA 00000000000000012050
1061 5409 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SUBHASH GAJANAN KOMAWAR 00000000000000011942
1062 5410 04-Oct-2019 50.00 VILAS HURNE 00000000000000062254
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1063 5411 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SUNANDA KANNAWAR 00000000000000004803
1064 5412 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DEEPAKKUMAR BHAGIRATH BIYANI 0500104000041779 IDBI BANK00001204470006243484
1065 5413 04-Oct-2019 12.50 BADJATE PARASKUMAR NEMICHAND 1863 SUNDARLAL SAWJI URBAN CO OP BA00001203350000499446
1066 5415 04-Oct-2019 25.00 AFTAB HUSSAIN RUPANI 157100100006521 00000000000000062496
1069 5423 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KAMLADEVI AGRAWAL 00000000000000007975
1071 5425 04-Oct-2019 25.00 TARA SHAH 00000000000000007915
1072 5426 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MURLIDHAR R KEWALRAM 00000000000000026631
1073 5428 04-Oct-2019 25.00 INDIRA GURBASANI 00000000000000007912
1074 5429 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MAGAN VENSIYANI 00000000000000061866
1077 5437 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MAHESH AGRAWAL 00000000000000031723
1078 5440 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ANANTA DAMODAR GHIME 00000000000000031846
1079 5445 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MAYADEVI GEHANI 00000000000000007905
1080 5450 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR HIRALAL NOUKARIYA 00000000000000027375
1083 5463 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ARADHANA ABHAY RAGHUWANSHI 01190008996 STATE BANK OF INDIA00001201370000212735
1086 5470 04-Oct-2019 25.00 CHIMANLAL DULHANUMAL 00000000000000062060
1087 5472 04-Oct-2019 50.00 JASUMATI H LALITHA 00000000000000002016
1088 5474 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SOU BHARATI RAMBHAV NIKAM 00000000000000008014
1089 5477 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SURESH CHANDRA SHUKLA 3301 CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 0000IN30133018618363
1090 5478 04-Oct-2019 100.00 TASHKAND SUDHAKAR WAKDE 11014572686 STATE BANK OF INDIA0000IN30169611665100
1091 5480 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SUSHMA PANPALIA 01190046621 STATE BANK OF INDIA 0000IN30169610354757
1092 5484 04-Oct-2019 50.00 SUNITA ASHOK PADGHAN 13504 ANURADHA URBAN COOP BANK LTD00001203320004146433
1093 5486 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PREMCHAND CHUNILAL GUPTA 00000000000000008054
1095 5488 04-Oct-2019 25.00 CHUNILAL DHANJU GUPTA 00000000000000008055
1096 5490 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VALLABH VITHALRAO NIKTE 6704 AKOLA URBAN CO OP BANK LTD00001202000000112812
1101 5510 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RADHESHYAM GOWARDHAN DASJI MUNDADA 00000000000000009822
1103 5519 04-Oct-2019 25.00 GAJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN 0264000100095234 Punjab National Bank0000IN30177413517803
1104 5520 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MANJEET SINGH SALUJA 00000000000000005444
1105 5529 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VASANT MARTAND TARANEKAR 00000000000000018761
1106 5530 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KIRAN BEN DESAI 00000000000000018795
1107 5531 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MRS HEM LATA CHHAJED 00000000000000027693
1110 5534 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MANJU DARDA 00000000000000061579
1111 5535 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PRAHALAD DAS GOYAL 00000000000000004985
1112 5550 04-Oct-2019 25.00 GULAB CHAND JAIN 00000000000000005152
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1116 5563 04-Oct-2019 25.00 JAGDISH TURKHIA 00000000000000018664
1118 5579 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAJENDRA KUMAR SINGH 00000000000000004963
1121 5591 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NIRMALA JAIN 00000000000000005204
1123 5596 04-Oct-2019 25.00 JAGJIT KUMAR BAGGA 00000000000000004942
1124 5597 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SANJEEV GAUTE 00000000000000018741
1125 5603 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KAILASH PARWAL 00000000000000005055
1126 5606 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PRAKASH CHAND KHANDELWAL 00000000000000005199
1127 5607 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KIRANBEN J DESAI 00000000000000005209
1128 5609 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SAVITA DUBEY 00000000000000063878
1129 5610 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PRADEEP YADAV 00000000000000063877
1130 5612 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RISHABH KUMAR JAIN 00000000000000005096
1133 5622 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SANGITA BAJAJ 00000000000000005398
1134 5639 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAMESH CHANDRA RATHORE 36270201006172 UNION BANK 00000000000000005065
1136 5644 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DEEPA KAKADE 00000000000000063927
1138 5648 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NIRU DEORA 00000000000000019560
1139 5650 04-Oct-2019 25.00 IBRAHIM SAHIL 22031 CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 00001204100000013151
1142 5655 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SHYAMLAL PORWAL 00000000000000030464
1143 5656 04-Oct-2019 18.75 RADHE SHYAM AGRAWAL 7388 CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 00001204330000006328
1149 5665 04-Oct-2019 150.00 AMBIKA PATHAK 01190005268 STATE BANK OF INDIA 00001201700000115822
1150 5667 04-Oct-2019 18.75 VAIBHAV NIMJA 07190100002329 BANK OF BARODA 0000IN30198310503332
1152 5669 04-Oct-2019 25.00 LAXMI BAI KOTHARI 00000000000000061588
1157 5678 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VIJAY KUMAR JAIN 00000000000000018905
1158 5679 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MRS MANJU KOTHARI 00000000000000028684
1159 5684 04-Oct-2019 12.50 NEERAJ JAIN SB 12673 DENA BANK 0000IN30018311117145
1160 5685 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ARADHANA 00000000000000003912
1161 5689 04-Oct-2019 25.00 BALKRISHAN RAIKWAL 00000000000000003992
1162 5690 04-Oct-2019 25.00 JAGDISH BALWANI 00000000000000004014
1163 5691 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ASHOK BULANI 00000000000000004030
1164 5692 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SADHNA TRIVEDI 00000000000000000440
1165 5697 04-Oct-2019 50.00 LALI PARIWAR 1220301041674 THE BANK OF RAJASTHAN LTD 00000000000000031159
1166 5701 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SAVITRI GAUR 00000000000000003997
1167 5705 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VARSHA PARMANI 00000000000000003986
1168 5706 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PRABHAT K RAI 00000000000000003899
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1170 5708 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SARALA SOHONI 00000000000000003999
1171 5709 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAJAN MAMTANI 00000000000000004025
1172 5713 04-Oct-2019 25.00 BHAGWANDAS MULCHANDANI 00000000000000032168
1173 5716 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VIMLA SHRIVASTAVA 00000000000000003908
1174 5717 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RITU THAKKAR 00000000000000003935
1176 5720 04-Oct-2019 100.00 PRADEEP KUMAR AGARWAL 00000000000000032225
1177 5722 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MADHUSUDHAN BUDHWANI 00000000000000062520
1179 5732 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NEETA BHARGAVA 00000000000000018616
1181 5737 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KIRTI KUKREJA 01 010232 CORPORATION BANK 00001202890000390799
1182 5738 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NARENDRA JAIN 056104000007788 IDBI BANK LTD 0000IN30045010839065
1183 5739 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MADHU BALA SHARMA 00000000000000018577
1184 5743 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DEEPAK DHODY 00000000000000067482
1185 5744 04-Oct-2019 25.00 INTZAR MEHDI RIZVI 00000000000000018641
1186 5747 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ASHISH KUMAR BABEJA 00000000000000067693
1188 5751 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NIDHI GARG 00000000000000018609
1192 5763 04-Oct-2019 375.00 PARWATI BAI DUBEY 00000000000000000223
1193 5765 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KRISHNA KAPOOR 00000000000000007956
1194 5766 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PADMABAI BAGRECHA 00000000000000032524
1195 5767 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR MAHENDRA KUMAR HIRAWAT 00000000000000027394
1196 5772 04-Oct-2019 125.00 NITIN DEORAS 00000000000000000133
1197 5775 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR RAMESHWAR PRASAD CHOUBEY 00000000000000029978
1198 5777 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MUKESH SUHANE 00000000000000011062
1202 5784 04-Oct-2019 25.00 GOVIND AGRAWAL 00000000000000011098
1203 5792 04-Oct-2019 12.50 SAJAL KUMAR BANIK 10621693653 STATE BANK OF INDIA 00001204720009454997
1208 5827 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VIJAYA BEN SHAH 012188 CORPORATION BANK 0000IN30169611606878
1209 5844 04-Oct-2019 50.00 CHANDRIKA K SHAH 00000000000000030855
1210 5852 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DALJEET KAUR 00000000000000031434
1216 5939 04-Oct-2019 50.00 T ADI LAKSHMI 500872 ANDHRA BANK 0000IN30102220205249
1217 5942 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VINAYASREE MALLAM 00000000000000004810
1218 5943 04-Oct-2019 25.00 JAYASHREE RAPOLE 00000000000000004811
1219 5947 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PRABHAKARA RAO KOMMISETTY 00000000000000062433
1220 5948 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KARVY STOCK BROKING LIMITED 00210140000014 HDFC BANK LTD0000IN30039420056447
1221 5952 04-Oct-2019 250.00 T SUBBA RAO 00000000000000065463
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1222 5953 04-Oct-2019 25.00 T SUDHA 00000000000000065212
1223 5966 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DACHEPALLI SUBHADRA 300268 ANDHRA BANK 0000IN30286310044044
1225 5978 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KSHEERA SAGARA RAJENDRA PRASAD 00000000000000026812
1226 5983 04-Oct-2019 25.00 N N MURTHY 00000000000000004866
1227 5987 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PUSHAPA R KRISHNAN 00000000000000004374
1228 6056 04-Oct-2019 50.00 GANGISHETTY RADHA 11110115190 GLOBAL TRUST BANK LTD 0000IN30102220089519
1230 6093 04-Oct-2019 25.00 A RAMESH 3 530 STATE BANK OF INDIA 0000IN30102220137689
1231 6098 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SHYAM SUNDER JHWAR 00000000000000004701
1232 6103 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAMESH SAGAR CHALLURU 00000000000000004789
1235 6116 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SHARVANI POLA 00000000000000004879
1236 6117 04-Oct-2019 25.00 GEETA JAJU 00000000000000004781
1237 6127 04-Oct-2019 150.00 RATHI MEENAKSHI 20235 THE AP MAHESH ST CO OP URB BAN 0000IN30220111534403
1239 6130 04-Oct-2019 25.00 BHARATHAMMA KONDURU 00000000000000015324
1241 6156 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAJA GOPAL PENJURI 00000000000000011245
1243 6167 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SRINIVASULU BATHALA SOD 52547 STATE BANK OF INDIA 0000IN30102220410659
1244 6168 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PADMAVATHI NALABALA 00000000000000011154
1245 6177 04-Oct-2019 25.00 N RAJAN 00000000000000061801
1246 6184 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RASHIKLAL B SHAH 00000000000000015350
1249 6191 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DATLA GOPALA RAJU 00000000000000014951
1251 6194 04-Oct-2019 25.00 LAKSHMANA RAO THOTAKURA 00000000000000015845
1252 6203 04-Oct-2019 50.00 GADDE KALYAN 33652200025990 SYNDICATE BANK 0000IN30286310176715
1254 6208 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VENKATA SUVRAMANYAM NIMMAGADA 00000000000000015843
1256 6227 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR K VENKATESWANLU 00000000000000028755
1260 6246 04-Oct-2019 25.00 BHANSALI BANIDEVI 00000000000000015801
1261 6247 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ARUNA KUMARI TULLURU 00000000000000015844
1262 6254 04-Oct-2019 0.50 SUDHAKARARAO UPPUTURI 34532745549 STATE BANK OF INDIA 0000IN30051381283982
1263 6266 04-Oct-2019 25.00 GUVVALA PULLA REDDY 293010100081607 AXIS BANK 0000IN30232410937659
1264 6271 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NERELLA SEREESHA 008010023000444 ANDHRA BANK 00001202230000094051
1265 6274 04-Oct-2019 12.50 M ANKAMMA SETTY 31541469590 STATE BANK OF INDIA 00001202230000076068
1266 6276 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SRINIVASARAO KURICHITI 00000000000000011126
1267 6286 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VENKATA RAMANAIAH MANNAM 00000000000000011253
1268 6291 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PARVATHI KOSANA 00000000000000015064
1270 6319 04-Oct-2019 25.00 A S S N RAJU 7398 INDIAN BANK 0000IN30232410009764
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1271 6321 04-Oct-2019 50.00 BHAYARRAJU SREE RAMA CHANDRA MURTHY 2582 UCO BANK 0000IN30232410790263
1272 6322 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SESHAGIRI RAO BAGGAM 00000000000000015069
1275 6331 04-Oct-2019 25.00 CHITHULURI PARVATHI 1408155000005668 KARUR VYSYA BANK LTD0000IN30286310294750
1276 6334 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VEERA VENKATA RAM CHANDRA REDDY TADI 00000000000000004830
1277 6335 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR RAMA KRISHNA CHIRATLA 00000000000000029381
1279 6356 04-Oct-2019 15.00 SRI VENU GOPAL KARRE 01190006503 STATE BANK OF HYDERABAD0000IN30102220949363
1280 6359 04-Oct-2019 100.00 VENKATAGUPTA SURYARAGAVENDRAKUMAR YELAMARTHINAGA 1424155000043054 KARUR VYSYA BANK LTD00001208160004716796
1281 6361 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KODURI SITA RAMA RAO 00000000000000031553
1282 6385 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PARIMALA B SHIRAHATTI 00000000000000010670
1283 6386 04-Oct-2019 25.00 JYOTHIS 00000000000000018420
1285 6390 04-Oct-2019 75.00 ZULFEQAR HYDARI 00000000000000064644
1286 6391 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PANCHI BAI 00000000000000010667
1287 6392 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR AMMERJAN 00000000000000010718
1288 6394 04-Oct-2019 25.00 BHGYAWANTI 00000000000000014165
1290 6396 04-Oct-2019 25.00 C R SHIVA KUMAR 00000000000000010720
1291 6400 04-Oct-2019 25.00 YAJNANARYANA K 00000000000000061051
1293 6412 04-Oct-2019 25.00 D LAL CHAND 00000000000000015570
1295 6417 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR M RAVINDRANATH 00000000000000028817
1298 6426 04-Oct-2019 25.00 M S S NARAYANAN 00000000000000010707
1300 6437 04-Oct-2019 25.00 G KANTHILAL 00000000000000014263
1301 6447 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ANJANA A 00000000000000030629
1302 6465 04-Oct-2019 50.00 MR SANJAY HANDU 00000000000000029448
1305 6471 04-Oct-2019 25.00 K SARALA 00000000000000060692
1306 6487 04-Oct-2019 25.00 C S SIDDALINGAIAH 00000000000000010650
1307 6488 04-Oct-2019 25.00 JIGALL G H 00000000000000010540
1308 6490 04-Oct-2019 25.00 JAYANTHI V BHAT 00000000000000010694
1309 6496 04-Oct-2019 25.00 AROCKIA DASS ARUL DASS 00000000000000014222
1310 6507 04-Oct-2019 25.00 INDRA BAI 00000000000000003867
1311 6514 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PRAVEEN KUMAR 00091000056224 HDFC BANK 0000IN30115113377898
1312 6515 04-Oct-2019 25.00 B S RADHAKRISHNA 00000000000000010703
1316 6525 04-Oct-2019 62.50 K V RAM MOHAN SB 622 CANARA BANK 0000IN30061010043227
1317 6566 04-Oct-2019 125.00 AKANKSHA SANCHETI 00000000000000067856
1319 6576 04-Oct-2019 50.00 AMRA DEVI JHANWAR 00000000000000063402
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1320 6577 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR M B SANKAR 00000000000000029449
1321 6582 04-Oct-2019 25.00 N JAYA KUMAR 00000000000000003809
1322 6583 04-Oct-2019 125.00 N SAMPATH KUMAR 00000000000000903187
1323 6588 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR S VIDYA SHANKAR 00000000000000028713
1326 6656 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KOPPA SUBBA RAO ROOPA SB 6789 KARNATAKA BANK LTD 0000IN30023930013197
1327 6662 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SHANTHA VISWESWARIAH ILSB 5 KARNATAKA BANK 0000IN30113526303882
1332 6689 04-Oct-2019 25.00 G GOPAL 00000000000000007721
1334 6715 04-Oct-2019 11.50 SOWBHAGYA S N 54028785532 STATE BANK OF MYSORE 0000IN30177414163128
1335 6718 04-Oct-2019 25.00 A V GAYATRI 00000000000000010758
1336 6719 04-Oct-2019 25.00 M GIRIJAMMA 00000000000000010656
1337 6722 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PADMA G PRABHU SB 2480 17 STATE BANK OF INDIA 0000IN30061010125482
1338 6723 04-Oct-2019 100.00 SANTHOSHKUMAR RAVIKANTI 0465101016197 CANARA BANK 0000IN30051320384277
1340 6734 04-Oct-2019 25.00 UDAY KARKR 00000000000000004613
1342 6737 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MALLIKARJUNA N KADDIPUDI 00000000000000062636
1344 6744 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MEER ABDUL NAZEER SB GEN 6855 BANK OF MAHARASTRA 0000IN30113526765224
1345 6746 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR RAMACHANDRA GANAPATI HEGDE 00000000000000028442
1346 6749 04-Oct-2019 50.00 MR RAGHVENDRA RAO ANVATTI 00000000000000028814
1347 6752 04-Oct-2019 10.50 RADDER S B 11070075631 STATE BANK OF INDIA 00001203280000108748
1348 6755 04-Oct-2019 25.00 S JEEVARATHNA 00000000000000010529
1350 6757 04-Oct-2019 7.50 D SATYANARAYANA SETTY 814 INDIAN BANK 0000IN30192630576725
1353 6768 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SANGAREDDY BIRADAR 64002939940 STATE BANK OF MYSORE 0000IN30039417171676
1356 6775 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SUNITA M SULGEPATIL 00000000000000004630
1357 6779 04-Oct-2019 25.00 APPAYYA YALLAPPA HANUMANNAVAR 6173 KARNATAKA VIKAS GRAMEENA BANK0000IN30177412963564
1358 6781 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NEMINATH ANGADI 00000000000000008848
1359 6782 04-Oct-2019 62.50 BHAGYASHREE SAVANT LATAKAR 1067 JANATA COMMERCIAL COOP BANK LT00001202890000979185
1361 6794 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SHARMILA KHANDELWAL 00000000000000014733
1362 6799 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAZIA BEGUM 00000000000000011230
1363 6801 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MURARI LAL BHUTANI 00000000000000011243
1364 6803 04-Oct-2019 25.00 LELADEVI 00000000000000032221
1368 6815 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SUBRAMANIAM PABBISETTY 00000000000000011246
1369 6818 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VINITHA CHORDIA 00000000000000014677
1371 6846 04-Oct-2019 25.00 K C SUBRAMANI 00000000000000007393
1375 6867 04-Oct-2019 25.00 A K KALAVATHY 00000000000000007628
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1376 6868 04-Oct-2019 25.00 V ANANDKUMARI 00000000000000007675
1377 6871 04-Oct-2019 25.00 R MANOJ KUMAR 00000000000000007644
1379 6883 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SARASVANAN D 00000000000000025277
1380 6884 04-Oct-2019 25.00 P SUKUNAR 00000000000000014763
1382 6917 04-Oct-2019 25.00 BHAVANI GANESAN 00000000000000011172
1383 6919 04-Oct-2019 25.00 R CHINTHAMANI 00000000000000011108
1384 6920 04-Oct-2019 25.00 A V GEORGE 00000000000000007705
1390 6960 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VIMAL KUMAR BAFNA 00000000000000014688
1391 6961 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DEVENDRA K SANGHVI 00000000000000007548
1392 6963 04-Oct-2019 25.00 S GOUTHAM CHAND 00000000000000007470
1393 6966 04-Oct-2019 25.00 BUDHRAJ JAIN 00000000000000007629
1394 6967 04-Oct-2019 75.00 K SARAVANA PRAKASH 00000000000000061163
1396 6999 04-Oct-2019 25.00 R CHANDRAMATHY 00000000000000025308
1398 7032 04-Oct-2019 25.00 M MEENATCHI 00000000000000015755
1399 7033 04-Oct-2019 25.00 S MANIVANNAN 00000000000000015756
1401 7039 04-Oct-2019 25.00 R ARUL PRAKASAM 00000000000000062318
1402 7040 04-Oct-2019 25.00 JULIET A 811010110001950 BANK OF INDIA 00001203840001195638
1403 7041 04-Oct-2019 25.00 N RUKMANI 00000000000000061695
1405 7048 04-Oct-2019 25.00 R VASUDEVAN 00000000000000061744
1406 7052 04-Oct-2019 25.00 A K SHAHUL HAMEED 00000000000000011503
1407 7053 04-Oct-2019 25.00 R CHANDRASEKARNA 00000000000000062903
1409 7058 04-Oct-2019 5.00 ARAVINTH G 474357767 INDIAN BANK 0000IN30017510491262
1410 7064 04-Oct-2019 25.00 R M SUNDARAM 00000000000000062012
1411 7071 04-Oct-2019 50.00 S RAMAKRISHNAN 00000000000000002409
1415 7087 04-Oct-2019 25.00 G REVATHI 00000000000000015618
1420 7116 04-Oct-2019 25.00 C S ARUNACHALAM 2494 CANARA BANK 0000IN30021413495850
1421 7120 04-Oct-2019 25.00 A RAMESH BABU 00000000000000061663
1423 7141 04-Oct-2019 25.00 BB JAYANTHI 00000000000000015738
1424 7142 04-Oct-2019 50.00 S NARAYANA MOORTHY 00000000000000002394
1427 7148 04-Oct-2019 25.00 K SELVI 00000000000000067466
1429 7151 04-Oct-2019 50.00 T C SHEEJA 00000000000000002342
1430 7154 04-Oct-2019 50.00 GIRIJA RAGHVAN 00000000000000002343
1434 7160 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MRS M VILASINI 00000000000000029072
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1435 7161 04-Oct-2019 50.00 M BALAMURUGAN 00000000000000002314
1436 7163 04-Oct-2019 25.00 M S SATYANARAYAN 00000000000000065045
1437 7164 04-Oct-2019 50.00 M S SATYANARAYAN 00000000000000065426
1438 7165 04-Oct-2019 25.00 V ARUN 00000000000000002299
1439 7168 04-Oct-2019 50.00 S ANBARASI 00000000000000066038
1440 7169 04-Oct-2019 50.00 E GEETHA 00000000000000002368
1442 7171 04-Oct-2019 50.00 S ANBARASI 00000000000000002367
1443 7177 04-Oct-2019 982.75 R RAGHUNATHAN 01781000007417 HDFC BANK LTD SALEM 0000IN30154917791800
1446 7182 04-Oct-2019 44.75 MALATHI JAGADEESAN 31938 CANARA BANK 00001204450000401011
1447 7188 04-Oct-2019 25.00 K VENKATACHALAM 00000000000000002344
1448 7189 04-Oct-2019 50.00 SACHITHANANTHAM R 00000000000000002340
1449 7190 04-Oct-2019 50.00 E JAGADESAN 00000000000000002360
1450 7191 04-Oct-2019 50.00 R SUDHAGAR 00000000000000061790
1451 7194 04-Oct-2019 50.00 N VENKATACHALAM 00000000000000002387
1452 7204 04-Oct-2019 50.00 P RAJALAAKSHMI 00000000000000002326
1454 7206 04-Oct-2019 25.00 G SRIDHARAN 00000000000000066938
1457 7228 04-Oct-2019 25.00 K DAMODARASWAMY 00000000000000004405
1458 7239 04-Oct-2019 131.75 VISHNU B 5014137817 CITI BANK 0000IN30021417543393
1459 7242 04-Oct-2019 25.00 P RADHAKRISHANAN 00000000000000019737
1460 7248 04-Oct-2019 50.00 VENUGOPALAN M V 16716 THE FEDERAL BANK LTD 0000IN30023911477586
1461 7249 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DR T V KUNHI KANNAN 00000000000000015719
1464 7265 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR KADAMBIDIYIL MEERALA SULAIMAN 00000000000000026811
1465 7266 04-Oct-2019 15.50 NAZEER PK 740626955 INDIAN BANK 00001207040000009875
1467 7269 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ALIES FRANCIS 00000000000000015637
1468 7270 04-Oct-2019 18.75 SREEKUMAR C P 30308122393 STATE BANK OF INDIA 0000IN30163740851857
1471 7281 04-Oct-2019 100.00 ROY THATTIL 20003687841 STATE BANK OF INDIA 0000IN30189510652574
1475 7310 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MT THOMAS 00000000000000004381
1477 7325 04-Oct-2019 6.25 REGY THOMAS 0374053000001153 THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD0000IN30189510694910
1481 7347 04-Oct-2019 2.50 SHEBEER BASHEER 20070049 THE CATHOLIC SYRIAN BANK LIMIT 0000IN30189510609026
1482 7350 04-Oct-2019 50.00 KURIAN JOSEPH 13760100052046 FEDERAL BANK 0000IN30023913201247
1483 7352 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MRS ANIE C KGRGVILLA K CHIRAKAROTTE 00000000000000017131
1484 7353 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SHINI SEBASTIAN 0113053000008280 THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD0000IN30189510622326
1485 7355 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SAJU JOSE 00000000000000015602
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1486 7360 04-Oct-2019 4.25 HARISH M MOHAN 16270100002477 THE FEDERAL BANK LTD 0000IN30226912490711
1487 7362 04-Oct-2019 125.00 B GOPAKUMAR 304 THE FEDERAL BANK LTD 0000IN30189510218568
1489 7369 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SALEENA ANZAR 00000000000000015643
1490 7375 04-Oct-2019 25.00 BERNARD D SILUA S 00000000000000017510
1491 7376 04-Oct-2019 37.50 S SREEJAYAN 218010100075633 AXIS BANK LTD 00001204470002616025
1492 7377 04-Oct-2019 31.00 NASREEN N 10360100303755 FEDERAL BANK LTD 00001203760000015928
1496 7405 04-Oct-2019 25.00 BIJAY KUMAR KABRA 00000000000000004098
1498 7418 04-Oct-2019 25.00 GUDDI RAMGARHIA 00000000000000010856
1499 7419 04-Oct-2019 25.00 OMPRAKSH AGARWAL 00000000000000024847
1501 7436 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MIHIR KUMAR BISWAS 00000000000000024838
1502 7447 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ARUN K RUNGTA 00000000000000015585
1503 7448 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SURAJ DEVI MIMANI 00000000000000067836
1504 7449 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NIRMAL SARDA 00000000000000010928
1506 7454 04-Oct-2019 25.00 INDU GUPTA 01190005819 STATE BANK OF SAURASHTRA 00000000000000067167
1507 7465 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KHALID NADIM 00000000000000024809
1508 7471 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MUKESH AGRAWAL 00000000000000025191
1509 7472 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MANOJ RAO 00000000000000062313
1510 7473 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SANGITA K SHAH 00000000000000067652
1511 7483 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN 00000000000000064299
1512 7493 04-Oct-2019 25.00 JAGRATI OJHA 00000000000000061991
1513 7502 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KETAN SHAH 00000000000000062345
1514 7507 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR GIRISH VORA 00000000000000028000
1515 7511 04-Oct-2019 50.00 GOURI GANGULY 00000000000000001999
1516 7517 04-Oct-2019 50.00 GOURI GANGULY 00000000000000067661
1517 7524 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MITALI BASU 00000000000000017078
1518 7529 04-Oct-2019 25.00 AMAL KUMAR SEAL 00000000000000062643
1519 7531 04-Oct-2019 50.00 HIMANI GHOSAL 00000000000000002002
1520 7537 04-Oct-2019 50.00 SONALI CHAKRABORTY 00000000000000001997
1521 7538 04-Oct-2019 50.00 ARUNA CHAKRABORTY 00000000000000001998
1522 7547 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SURESH KUMAR GARODIA 00000000000000066795
1523 7570 04-Oct-2019 50.00 DILIP PAUL 00000000000000062123
1524 7571 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DILIP PAUL 00000000000000062506
1527 7602 04-Oct-2019 50.00 SIBAPADA BHATTACHARYA 00000000000000063338
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1528 7619 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NAND KISHORE HANDA 00000000000000017080
1529 7651 04-Oct-2019 50.00 KALPANA BHATTACHARYYA 21938407811 ALLAHABAD BANK 00000000000000002000
1531 7679 04-Oct-2019 16.75 MOUSUMI CHANDA 5369 ALLAHABAD BANK 00001203840000079666
1532 7682 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NITIN K AGARWAL 00000000000000067594
1533 7685 04-Oct-2019 25.00 AMAL KUMAR DEV 00000000000000061535
1534 7686 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PARTHA SARATHI MAZUMDAR 00000000000000062353
1535 7691 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MRS C WANGCHEN 00000000000000004426
1536 7692 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RANABIR SINGH 00000000000000021149
1537 7695 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DIPTENDU SINHA 0230010142981 UNITED BANK OF INDIA 0000IN30095810250521
1538 7699 04-Oct-2019 25.00 TARAK CHANDRA ACHERJEE 021010100224321 AXIS BANK LTD 00001203000000171382
1539 7703 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PRASAD MUKHERJEE 00000000000000061623
1540 7706 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SATYABADI PANDA 00000000000000062347
1541 7707 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SATYA BADI PANDA 00000000000000062573
1543 7716 04-Oct-2019 25.00 GOPAL KRISHNA PATRA 00000000000000004060
1545 7718 04-Oct-2019 125.00 MRS BILKIS SALIM 00000000000000028009
1546 7729 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PRAFULLA KUMAR DASH 00000000000000025192
1547 7734 04-Oct-2019 4.50 BISHMAYA RANJAN PADHIARY 381010100077181 AXIS BANK LTD 00001204470004388608
1548 7735 04-Oct-2019 16.50 HARIHAR SAHU 091010100118996 AXIS BANK LTD 00001203350000432891
1549 7740 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MANOJ KUMAR PATRO 00000000000000026599
1550 7746 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DINDAYAL CHOUDHARY 00000000000000004059
1551 7750 04-Oct-2019 50.00 URMILLA DEVI AGRAWAL 00000000000000062099
1552 7751 04-Oct-2019 75.00 MANJU KUMARI AGRAWAL 00000000000000062565
1554 7756 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MAQSOOD ALAM 00000000000000004053
1556 7766 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MURLI C MORDANI 00000000000000004506
1557 7767 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MAMTA BAKLIWAL 00000000000000004586
1558 7769 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SANTOSH KUMAR JAIN 00000000000000004522
1559 7770 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NEMI CHAND JAIN 00000000000000004523
1561 7772 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DILIP KUMAR JAIN 00000000000000004524
1562 7776 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MAYANK JAIN 00000000000000004556
1563 7778 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MAHESH KUMAR AGARWAL 00000000000000004594
1564 7779 04-Oct-2019 25.00 GITA DEVI KAYATH 00000000000000004483
1565 7785 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SHYAM SUNDAR HARLALKA 00000000000000019303
1566 7786 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SHYAM RATAN AGARWAL 00000000000000004562
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1567 7787 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SARDA DEVI AGARWL 00000000000000004433
1568 7794 04-Oct-2019 25.00 AJAY KUMAR JAIN 00000000000000006957
1569 7799 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KAMAL JAIN 00000000000000008531
1570 7801 04-Oct-2019 25.00 UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH 12494 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 0000IN30133019388848
1571 7803 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SATISH KUMAR SINHA 00000000000000030498
1572 7805 04-Oct-2019 27.75 RANJAN KUMAR TIWARY 017201006723 ICICI BANK LTD 00001202990003568231
1573 7818 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SYED AKHLAQUE AHMAD 00000000000000008506
1575 7822 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KUMAR RAJIV 00000000000000062470
1577 7835 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MEENA CHANCHAL 00000000000000032236
1578 7847 04-Oct-2019 7.50 RAJESH KUMAR MUNDRA 684 STATE BANK OF INDIA 0000IN30032710118196
1579 7851 04-Oct-2019 50.00 BINOD KUMAR MISHRA 11134004773 STATE BANK OF INDIA 00001201910101059783
1580 7853 04-Oct-2019 2.50 S TAUSEEF ALI 12642191021591 ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE 0000IN30311612244112
1581 7855 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NAVIN KUMAR 4107000100036730 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 00001201092600100578
1582 7858 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DILIP CHATTERJEE 00000000000000008600
1583 7860 04-Oct-2019 25.00 AJIT PANDEY 00000000000000063018
1584 7862 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KISHORE BHATT 00000000000000004365
1585 7869 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ANIL KUMAR JHA 00000000000000004305
1586 7870 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NARESH KUMAR AGARWALLA 00000000000000004363
1587 7871 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DILIP KUMAR AGRAWAL 00000000000000004348
1588 7876 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DURGA PRASAD PASARI 00000000000000006504
1589 7897 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH 00000000000000009194
1590 7899 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAJENDRA PRASAD VERMA 00000000000000009182
1591 7903 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SANTI DEVI FOGLA 00000000000000009197
1592 7911 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KAILASH KUMAR 00000000000000008592
1593 7917 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NIRBHAY AGRAWAL 01190005690 STATE BANK OF INDIA 00001201890000026745
1594 7922 04-Oct-2019 6.25 MANOJ KUMAR 15062 BANK OF INDIA 0000IN30112716650377
1595 7930 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DILIP KUMAR 00000000000000061869
1596 7931 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PRAKASH KUMAR 00000000000000061871
1597 7934 04-Oct-2019 75.00 DHARAM PAL ARORA 00000000000000032185
1598 7935 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MANOHAR LAL 00000000000000015463
1599 7936 04-Oct-2019 25.00 JATINDIR K BERI 00000000000000064183
1600 7939 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KALPNA SHARMA 00000000000000024035
1601 7940 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NIRANJAN JAIN 00000000000000063103

#Classification - Confidential



Classification - Confidential#

1602 7941 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAJ KUMAR SONI 00000000000000024006
1603 7942 04-Oct-2019 300.00 NAVNEET MOTORS 00000000000000000383
1604 7943 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NIRMAL DHAKAR 00000000000000002110
1605 7944 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SHYAM PURI GOSWAMI 00000000000000009262
1606 7945 04-Oct-2019 25.00 B R CHOUDHARY 00000000000000023777
1607 7946 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR HARESH M VASANI 00000000000000028909
1608 7948 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PRAPTI V MEHTA 00000000000000030535
1609 7949 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ASHOK KUMAR JAIN 00000000000000022871
1610 7950 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KAUSHIK KISHOR CHHAPIA 00000000000000032543
1611 7951 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAMESH CHAND JAIN 00000000000000010259
1612 7952 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DEEPAK RAI SHRIVASTVA 00000000000000067677
1613 7955 04-Oct-2019 25.00 RAFIQUER MAKKER 00000000000000031762
1614 7957 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VIMAL L DHAWAN 00000000000000063668
1615 7958 04-Oct-2019 25.00 JAYESH M ASHER 003110110006056 BANK OF INDIA 00000000000000064199
1616 7959 04-Oct-2019 25.00 MR PRATAP J VED 00000000000000027259
1617 7961 04-Oct-2019 75.00 ANAGHA BHAK CHANDRA PRABHU DESAI 00000000000000000083
1618 7962 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DILIP KUMAR ANUPCHAND SHAH 00000000000000061075
1619 7963 04-Oct-2019 25.00 SANJAY SHARMA 00000000000000030720
1620 7967 04-Oct-2019 25.00 UMESH DANAPPA CHOUDHARY 00000000000000067699
1621 7968 04-Oct-2019 25.00 GIRISH MAMIDWAR 00000000000000004829
1622 7969 04-Oct-2019 25.00 JAGDISH CHANDER BHATIA 00000000000000007984
1623 7970 04-Oct-2019 25.00 GITABAI GOYAL 00000000000000018701
1624 7972 04-Oct-2019 25.00 PARAMJEET KAUR DHILLON 00000000000000061605
1625 7974 04-Oct-2019 25.00 G N KAMATH 00000000000000062878
1626 7975 04-Oct-2019 25.00 VANDANA 00000000000000010757
1627 7977 04-Oct-2019 125.00 LEENA SAMIR OZA 41682 ABU DHABI COMMERCIAL BANK 00000000000000903276
1628 7978 04-Oct-2019 75.00 ASHA RANI GUPTA NRE 39446 ABU DHABI COMMERCIAL BANK LTD00000000000000903636
1629 8008 04-Oct-2019 125.00 KULANGARA KUNJAPPAN SHIBU NRE A C 5880 BANK OF BARODA 00000000000000903422
1630 8009 04-Oct-2019 50.00 JAYSINH PURSHOTTAM TOPRANI 14270 BANK OF BARODA 00000000000000903500
1631 8010 04-Oct-2019 125.00 MR GOPAL SHIVJI PINDORIA NRE A C NO 19506 BANK OF BARODA00000000000000903603
1632 8011 04-Oct-2019 125.00 PRAVINKUMAR V JOSHI NRE A C NO 101762 BANK OF BARODA 00000000000000903605
1633 8012 04-Oct-2019 125.00 SHANTILAL D JOSHI NRE A C 18208 BANK OF BARODA 00000000000000903562
1634 8014 04-Oct-2019 100.00 THAKKAR VIJAYKUMAR MOTILAL 16254 BANK OF BARODA 0000IN30097410505337
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1636 8017 04-Oct-2019 125.00 DIPPAK SINGH MATHURADAS 46644 BANK OF BARODA 00000000000000903470
1637 8018 04-Oct-2019 125.00 RAVINDRANATHAN NAIR nre a c 20877 BANK OF BARODA 00000000000000903516
1638 8019 04-Oct-2019 125.00 MAHESH PRATAPSINGH PURESCHA NRE A C NO 40144 BANK OF BARODA00000000000000903573
1639 8020 04-Oct-2019 125.00 GIRJA SHANKAR SHARMA nre 20877 BANK OF BARODA 00000000000000903468
1641 8024 04-Oct-2019 125.00 JITENDRA K MANGE NRE 14922 BANK OF INDIA 00000000000000903586
1642 8025 04-Oct-2019 125.00 VALERIAN M D SOUZA NRE A c 30024 CANARA BANK 00000000000000902810
1643 8029 04-Oct-2019 125.00 ROSARIO D SOUZA NRE A C NO 346 CORPORATION BANK 00000000000000902996
1644 8032 04-Oct-2019 125.00 RAM NANDAN SINGH 0031000107047 HDFC 00000000000000903354
1645 8066 04-Oct-2019 125.00 RAJESH CHHABILDAS CHUDGAR 004 554309 007 HSBC 0000IN30014210197069
1646 8067 04-Oct-2019 125.00 ERIC CARVALHD nre 091881581006 HSBC BBME FORT BRANCH 00000000000000903611
1647 8101 04-Oct-2019 125.00 V RAVISHANKAR NRE A C 005401075009 ICICI BANK 00000000000000903546
1648 8119 04-Oct-2019 125.00 MATHEW JHAN NRE 91 127886 20 OMAN INTERNATIONAL BANK 00000000000000903496
1649 8122 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KRISHNA SRINIVASA KANNAN 426 1 002653 0 STANDARD CHARTERED BANK00000000000000903280
1650 8125 04-Oct-2019 125.00 MOHAN MOHANDAS LAKHYANI NRE A C 01192008708 STATE BANK OF INDIA00000000000000903138
1651 8126 04-Oct-2019 125.00 PRAVINSINH JADEJA 01192070779 NRI STATE BANK OF INDIA 00000000000000903613
1652 8128 04-Oct-2019 125.00 SUKUMARAN KONANCHERY SANKARAN 011 92050710 STATE BANK OF INDIA00000000000000903501
1653 8129 04-Oct-2019 125.00 C P VIJAYAN NRE 250 STATE BANK OF TRAVANCORE 00000000000000903642
1654 8133 04-Oct-2019 25.00 ARUMATHA KUTTAN NRE A C 992 THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD 00000000000000903465
1655 8135 04-Oct-2019 125.00 PRATAPBHAI MANDVIA NRI 0002 UNION BANK OF INDIA 00000000000000903597
1656 8137 04-Oct-2019 62.50 KUPPUSWAMY SRIDHARAN SB NRE 40 VIJAYA BANK 0000IN30023911128824
1657 8138 04-Oct-2019 125.00 DURGADAS K SAWLANI 00000000000000903084
1658 8139 04-Oct-2019 125.00 SANDIP N SHAH 00000000000000902343
1660 8141 04-Oct-2019 75.00 VIRANKUAMR SHAH 00000000000000903213
1661 8142 04-Oct-2019 125.00 TAXASHILA V TRIVEDI 00000000000000902488
1662 8143 04-Oct-2019 125.00 VIVEK PRABHAKAR 00000000000000902490
1663 8144 04-Oct-2019 25.00 HASMUKH PRABHUDAS MANEK 00000000000000903391
1664 8145 04-Oct-2019 125.00 KIRIT SHAH 00000000000000903369
1665 8146 04-Oct-2019 25.00 FAHIM KAZI 00000000000000902704
1666 8147 04-Oct-2019 25.00 JYOTISHANKAR PANDYA 00000000000000903160
1667 8148 04-Oct-2019 75.00 SANJAY PATEL 00000000000000902783
1668 8149 04-Oct-2019 25.00 NANDITA CHADHA 00000000000000903330
1669 8150 04-Oct-2019 25.00 JAGJIT SINGH CHADHA 00000000000000903335
1670 8151 04-Oct-2019 25.00 DIPAK G PATEL 00000000000000903302
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1671 8152 04-Oct-2019 25.00 KIRIT SHANTILAL SHAH 00000000000000903419
1672 8153 04-Oct-2019 125.00 LALAMMA JOYKUTTY 00000000000000903012
1674 8155 04-Oct-2019 25.00 BIPIN J VAYDA 00000000000000903392
1675 8156 04-Oct-2019 125.00 L I T PIRES 00000000000000902867
1676 8157 04-Oct-2019 125.00 SURESH LODHA 00000000000000902333
1677 8158 04-Oct-2019 125.00 JAGAN LODHA 00000000000000902328
1678 8159 04-Oct-2019 125.00 NAEMUDDIN MOHAMMED HUSAIN 00000000000000903222
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